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Champlin Park Youth Hockey Site Report
MC's Tap BWW

Line 5-8 Clives House Champlin Dec-23 Mo%
Bingo Gross 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00
Bingo Prizes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bingo Net 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Interest Net 1,02 1,28 2,80 0.00 510 0.0
Raffle Gross 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Raffle Prizes 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00
Raffle Net 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TipBoard/Paddiewheel Gross 1,410.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 1,560.00 :
TipBoard/Paddiewheel Prizes 940.Q0 0.00 100.00 0.00 1,040.00 66.67
TipBoard/Paddiewheel Net 470.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 520.00 0.26
PullTab Gross 138,634.00| 249,623.00| 268,664.00 5,566,00 662,487.00
PuilTab Prizes 118,156.00] 213,620.00] 234,179.00 4 500.00 570,455.00 86.11
PullTab Net 20,478.00 36,003.00| 34,485.00 1,066.00 92,032.00 46.20
E-Gaming Gross 87,731.50| 191,605.35| 442,300.10] 31,661.75 753,298.70
E-Gaming Prizes 73,208.15| 167,186.38| 379,848.08| 26,430.45 646,671.06 85.85
E-Gaming Net 14,525.35 24.418.97| 6245202 5,231.30 106,627.64 53.53
Gross Profit Pre Tax 35,474.37 60,423,25| 96,980.82 6,297 .30 189,184.74] 100.00
Gambling Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Combined Receipts 14,883.90 20,241,79| 3249159 2,109.60 66,726.88 33.50
Beard Fees 284.72 551,54 888.90 46.53 1,771.69 0.89
Total Gambling Tax 12,168.62 20,793,33| 33,380.49 2,156.13 68,498.57 34.39
Gross Profit After Tax 23,305.75 39,622.92| 63,608.33 4,141,17 130,686.17 65.61
Expenses
Ending lnventory 2703.04 1,909.18 2,279.36 395.58 7,287.16
Product Purchases 223874 3,287.87 3,802.08 132.75 9,5651.44 4,80
Compensation 6,715.08 6,798.69 8,801.30 344.41 23,660.48 11,88
Penalty/Interest 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Acceounling 285.78 357.22 785.88 0.00 1,428.88 072
License/Bond 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Govt Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Rent 3,112.69 4,201.08 7,837.89 459,09 15,610.73 7.84
Electronic Equip/Fees 2,5650.61 547141 13,616.09 305.68 21,943.79 11.02
Equipment 0.00 0.00 0.00 254,19 254.19 0.13
Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Misceilaneous 288.71 360.89 793.95 0.00 1,.443.55 0.72
Cash Long/Short -26.26 85.12 178.05 -6.93 229.98 0.12
Reimbursement-Excess cash shq Q.00 -987.80 0.00 -3.75 -991.55 -0.50
Total Expenses 15,165.35 19,575.46| 036.,805.24 1,485.44 73,131.49 36.72
Net Profit 8,140.40 20,054.48] 26,704.09 2,855.73 57,5654.68 28,90
State Mandated Adjustment .00 0.00
Current Month Gambling Tax 12,168.62 20,793.33] 33,380.49 2,166.13 68,498.57 34.39
DOR Gambling Tax Paid 9,105.05 16,089.21| 27,589.23 892.28 53,675.77 26,95
980T Tax/Annual Audit 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
State Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Local Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Local Fund (10%) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Site Profit after Direct Expense 11,203.97 24,758.58] 32,495.35 3,919.58 72,377.48 36.34
Contribution 7,890.66 15,020.89] 33,065.75 0.00 55,886.30 28,11
Net Proﬁt after Contributions 3,313.31 9,728.69 -570.40 3,919.58 16,391.18 8,23
Number of Pulltab Games Closed 29 48 56 1 134




Champlin Park Youth Hocke YTD Site Report
MC's Tap BWW Total FYE

Line 5-8 Clives House Champlin 2023-2024 Mo%
Bingo Gross 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bingo Prizes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bingo Net 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Interest 5.45 6.81 14.94 0.00 27.20 0.00
Raffle Gross 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Raffle Prizes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Raffle Net 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TipBoard Gross 4,410.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 4,560.00
TipBoard Prizes 2,940.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 3,040.00 66.87
TipBoard Net 1,470.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 1,520.00 0.15
PullTab Gross 746,067.00 1,306,605.00] 1,5690,102.00( 31,421.00( 3,674,195.00
PullTab Prizes 634,935.00 1,128,619.00] 1,366,869.00f 25,500.00] 3,155,923.00 £5.89
FuliTab Net 111,132.00 177,986.00 223,233.00 5,921.00 518,272.00 50.19
E-Gaming Gross 480,813.75 886,140.40F 2,251,960.70| 139,794.50; 3,758,709.35
E-Gaming Prizes 403,944.40 760,840.18) 1,958,207.28] 121,910.95| 3,245,902.81 86.36
E-Gaming Net 76,869.35 125,300.22 292,753.42{ 17,883.55 512,806.54 49,66
Pre Tax Income 189,476.80 303,2983.03 516,051.36f 23,804.55| 1,032,625.74 100.00
Taxes
Gambling Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Combined Receipts 57,188.84 87,719.62 1568,196,34 7,164.93 310,269.73 30.05
Board Fee (.1%) 1,539.13 2,634.22 4,802.77 214.02 9,190,14 0,89
Total Gambling Tax 58,727.97 90,353.84 162,999.11 7,378.95 319,459.87 30.94
Gross Profit After Tax 130,748.83 212,939.19 353,052.25] 16,425.60 713,165.87 69.06
Expenses
Cost Of Sales 12,849.80 19,485.04 24.087.10 561.24 56,983.18 552
Compensation 32,048.77 35,800.72 48,673.21 1,171.82 117,794.52 11.41
Penalty/Interest -282.99 -439.63 -967.19 0.00 -1,689.81 -0.16
Accounting 281.94 352.42 775.33 0.00 1,409.69 C.14
License/Bond 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Govt Fees 17,793.01 23,882.19 43,295.22 2.,868.84 87,839.26 8.51
Rent 19,267.62 37,964.21 85,637.79 5,160.29 147,929.31 14,33
Electronic Equip/Fees 3,448.70 5913.05 16,221.84 3,561.37 29,142,985 2.82
Equipment 0.00 0.00 752.69 251.94 1,004.63 0.10
Insurance 1,703.50 2,160.43 4,504 .41 0.00 §,368.34 0.81
Miscellaneous 289.15 1,966.81 992.15 -21.68 3.226.43 0,31
Cash Long/Short 120.00 -1,030.41 131.16 -3.75 -783.00 -0.08
Reimbursement-Excess cash short 0.00 0.00 -74.25 0.00 -74.25 -0.01
Total Expenses 12,814.34 19,980.88 37,890.87 3,678.79 74,364.88 7.20
Net Profit 15,725.96 22,129.29 28,690.18 2.85 66,548.28 6.44
State Mandated Adjustment 53,388.76 82,413.90 150,453.71 6,697.09 292,953.46 28.37
Currenl Month Gambling Tax 51,898.55 82,204 57 142 164.02 5,804.68 282,171.82 27.33
DOR Gambling Tax Paid 10,048,989 20,855.63 37,465.88 2,246.61 70,617 .11 6.84
990T Tax/Annual Audit -4,832.40 0.00 -6,040.50| -13,289.10 -24,162.00 -2.34
State Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Local Tax . 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Local Fund {10%) 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Site Profit after Direct Expenses 17,928.58 11,813.60 15,630.20| 11,727.20 56,999.58 5.52
Contribution 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Net Profit After Contributions 17,928.58 11,813.60 15,530.20 11,727.20 56,999.58 5.52
{Number of Pulllab Games Closed 29 44 50 3 126




MINNESOTA - REVENUE G1

uI Gambling Monthly Tax Return

Organization name Federal ID number (FEIN} | Minnesota tax ID number License number
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 41-1714286 27139851 04865

Address [Ccheck if organization changed | Email address Month/year reported
PO Box 38 12/2023

City State Zlp code Number of Sites
Champlin M 55316 4

Number of pull-tab {paper and electrenic), tipboard, Check all [[JAmended return [CIFiting under extension (see nstructions )
sports themed tipboard and paddieticket games that apply:
reported on schedule B2's for the month : 455 ["INo gaming activity this month  [_JFlnal Retum (see Instructions )

This return Includes (check all that apply: @échedule B2 [Ischedule NRL [TIschedule £8 [JForm 67430 {February only)

A B c
Gross receipls Prizes paid Net receipts

1 Non-inked BiNEO .. s s s s massesssas o 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 Raffles (if tax-exempt raffles were conducted,complete Schedule ER).cvvvveeveee. 2 0.00 .00 0.00

3 Paddie tickets......... 0 games... 3 0.00 0.00 0.co

4 Add lines 1 through 3... 4 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 Interest and other Income (including advertising or sponsorshlp income; see

INSHIUCHIONS Y et vcvvmserereessesbemsesseeeess esssmsseenssrssees eemt s sons rssms s saramssrssans 5 5.10 5.10

6 Electronic Ketd BINE0. st senssessns 5 12308.20 8680.16 2628.04

T TIDBOAIG. oot cere e A48 BAMES..cee ey e reseeniniens 7 1560.00 1040.00 520.00

8 Paper pull-abs. ... 134 games...uisin 8 662487.00 570455.00 92032.00

8 Electronic pull-tabs. .. O BamES. ittt eens 9 740990.50 636990.90 103999.60

10 Sports-themed tipboards.....vmrmienen. 0 Eames. s 40 0.00 Q.00 0.00

i1 Add lines 4 through 10. Line 11C Is your gross profits for the month...viie. 11 1417350.80 1218166.06 195184.74

12 Net receipts tax {muitiply line 4C by 8.5% [0.08B8]. If negative, 8ner ZEro) s 12 0.00
13 Combined net receipts tax (from Worksheet E, lIne 1)t it cimtimem e iessers e s ssssnts s scssrssesrornene £33 66726.88
14 Total tax before credits (add ines 12 and 13} cimoiminoenaime oo st L4 66726.88
15 Nef receipts tax credit used (fromy Schedule NRL, COIUMN B e mtomsseiess inssesvemsssssessmssevesenes 15 0.00
16 Exempt raffle tax credit (from Schedule ER, [INe 4} it conesnisiesiesiscosressesssemssscasms semsssssrssssesrensssssssee 16 0.00
17 Total nonrefundable credit (add fines 15 ant ABY. ... e LT 0.00
18 Subtract line 17 from: ling 14. If negative, eNter ZEr0...cminiiinr s e e ——————. L8 66726.88
19 Combined net receipts tax credit (from Worksheet E, line 14; [f NeEatiVE) winimsns s ssmscmis e 49 0.60

20 Monthly regulatory fee (multiply line 11a by 0,425% ((00125)....cunernniriminersromnmsse s sns wsesesssssssseenmesnes 20 1771.69

TOTAL TAX DUE OR REFUND {add lines 18, 19 and 20)...mm st s e 200 68498.57



22 Lawful purpose expenditures (from LG100C) less MN DOR gaming taxes Paid......i s s
23 Total lawful purpose expenditures (add liNES 2L AN 22)...uimiviririeismmirermmmer e v s s s s

24 Allowable expenses (total of @ll SCHEAUIE A'S).......cccoierrismrinrrimsersms s s ssssasesses s st s s s sns s sesasssensaresnss

25 a  Starting cash banks per books (total of all Schedule A's)....

T T R e il Lo i

b Unreimbursed starting cash banks (total of all Schedule A'S) ..o, 28 b

End-of-month cash balance in starting banks (subtract line 24b from 248).....mmimmimmsmsssssmmm

22
23

24

30800.00
0.00
25

Organization Net Profit Less Combined Receipt Tax and Regulatory Fees Paid in the Month

I declare that all information on this summary and tax return is true, correct and complete.

55986.30
124484.87

73131.49

30800.00

72377.48

Chief executive officer (print) Chief executive officer signature Date Daytime Phone
Gambling manager Gambling manager signature Date Daytime Phone
zeparer (;gnt). Name of firm ;-LQ arer signature Date Daytime Phone
e ; ; ES g 2 = \ | -3060
< .O‘rMN Gaming Services \'L! 29 (651) 636-306

Mall Form G1, schedules and any required attachments to:
Minnesota Revenue, Mail Station 3350, St. Paul, MN 55146-3350



MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD LG100 A
Lawful Gambling Recelpts and Expenses by Site

Organization name License number Site permit number
Champlin Park Hockey Assac 04865 006
Location name Month/year reported
5-8 Grilt & Bar 12/2023
A B ¢
Gross receipts Prizes pzaid Net receipis
1 Paper Pull-4abs...c s 29 BEMBS i i 138634.00 118156.00 20478.00
2 Electronic PUBHADbS. ..o s (U515 1-1- FO—— 2 82519.50 69557.75 12961.75
3 PPN BINEO vt rer s sesst e sers s sms s s s s e sy R s A AR 1R S e VAR b eAE 3 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 Electronic LINKed BINEO. ... i i isiim it i e bsscers s st sm s e an s e s s 4 5212.00 3848.40 1563.60
5 (PT) Paddietickets (using miniwheel or Similar).....eee s 0 BaMIES. v snsssssiens 5 0.00 G.00 G.00
8 (PW) Paddletickeis (using paddlewheel table)......uiun. 0 Bames.....omaiinnens 6 0.00 0.00 0.00
T RIS ettt it st eca et se bt e e e i RS e AR RS A0St 7 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 Tiphoards..wmoimmomnuonsnasssenasanesn 47 BAMES i 8 1410.00 940.00 470.00
9 Sportsthemed tiphoards. e ——— 0 BaMES,.\cvvvmrieerninriens 9 0,00 0.00 0.00
10 Interest and OtHEr INCONME wurimrmr s e e et eetsae a1 st bbb ear 10 1.02 1.02
11 Add lines 1 threugh 10 11 227776.52 192302.15 3547437
12 Cost of gambling products paid during the month {include state and focal sales tax and freight charges.....o.oooneeens 19 293874
13 COMPENSALION AN PAYIOH LANEE . wruirsiwimsrerisimisss st e300 51100115800 001 161180161001 L GRS R0 R0 bbb bbb bbb bbb 13 6715.08
14 Penalty and interest paid 0N 1aXES ..o eernrmerreersenens 14 0.00
15  Accounting services,., is 285.78
16 Costs for a new or renewed gamblmg manager's bond 16 0.00
17 Local government investigation fees. .. 17 0.00
18 Rent paid for cCONBUCHING IBWIUE BAMBINE .o s st s s ers s 1811t b bbbt b et 18 3112.69
19  Efectronic Pulltab Game Fees... 19 2380.58
20 Eiectronic Linked Bingo Prowder Fees e baterestasteseerea b bbb er s e ses bR ses Rt re1se R nerE b senta s ame R A FeALe eEsaenasea anssaare R eE A vevEtre e vERsve R 20 170.03
21 Other miscellaneous allowable expenses not Ilsted above 21 288.71
22 Cash long or short (if cash long, put parentheses arotund amount) a7 .28.26
23  Reimbursement for excess cash shortages (this is @ negative aMOUND. s e e e s tves 23 0.00
24  Total allowable expenses (add lines 12 through 23) 24 15185.35
25 Starting cash banks per books (SIHE r8COMAS). .. scens s sssermsses s eeresssers 26 7800.00
26 Unreimbursed starting cash banks... SR 26 0.00
27 Total starting cash banks (subtract Ilne 26 from line 25) 27 7800.00
” DII va of ending mventry on the last day of the month for this site.
Do not Include any sales tax, frelght charges or the 1.7 pereent faXu. i ses i ies s sesssrsnsees 28 2703.04
rft less state taxes assessed on lawful gambling (11C - 24 - AO8: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Pald...* *)......... 29 11203.97

% Include taxes paid of 9105.05 In the current month from previous month activity.

Recommended Tax Allacation from Current Month Activity to Apply in Following Month

Combined Recipls Tax Allocation= 17.81 % of 66726.88 = 11883.91
MNet Receipts Tax Allocation = 8.5 % of : 0.60 = 0.00
Regulatory Fee Allocation = 125 % of : 227776.52 = 28472

12168.63




MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD
Lawful Gambling Receipts and Expenses hy Site

LG100 A

Organization name

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04885

License nuniher

Site permit number

0av

Location name Menth/year reported
Clive's Roadhouse Champli 12/2023

1
2
3
4
5
B8
7
8
9

%S
b o

i2
13
14
15
16
17
i8
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
28
27

28

A
Gross receipls

249623.00
190545.25
0.00
1060.10
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.00

Papet PUIHabs. ... snveceniessrisrincmninns 48 BAMES.coiivvniverisnssonnen

Electronic PUIFLEDBS, ... ieimemsremisni s s s sessssnans 0 BamesS. e,
P ADET BN 0 i teusne et ims st e E 1043082 0 b e et b e e e TR v Eee bR
Electronic LINKES BINED.. ..o e ecvcmm s e v sssser st it ver st ns smtess emes esas s e s emms s veasnas

(PT) Paddletickets (using miniwheel or similan.....cinen 0 Eames. oo
(PW) Paddfetickets {using paddlewheel table).......ccovrrverne 0 Bames. i

RATHES 1ot sceniian i i et s e s 1101 1o 4001204 s e h R E e v e R eEEae e b e E R v R s e s g
TIBOARAS s b ses e e e ve e s 0 BaMES . erceiins

Sports-themed tiphoards...... v e, 0 BaMES .o cn e

WO N e U bR WN R

Interest and O1her INCOMIE i s e e e e R v o e bbb 10 1.28
Add Hines 1 through 10 11 441229.63

B

Prizes pald
213620.00
166285.30

0.00

901.08

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

380806.38

Cost of gambling products pald during the month (inelude state and Jocal sales tax and freight charges....cvviciiini
CoMPENSALON AN PAYTOI EBXES it et e e s satems st sas s tens srapssss o eay 1esr8ans1e1P 00108 111008 e0EE TR RE ombaERaSh e b s due b rEssrnne

Penalty and interest paid on taxes..,

ACCOUNING SEIVICES . tuisisirntentaarsas s sasescessras 1000000010814 L4 R4 ELE 44 1081114041403 e s 450448 3s s e s emd e e e o0 e mba R AR AR VRS
Costs for a new of renewed gambling MAanagBer's DONG. i e e s s s s

Local government investigation fees. . i e e e ces
Rent paid for conducting lawTul EambBlnE..c i s esereseerene
Electronic Pulltab Game Fees..,
Electronic Linked Bingo Prowder Fees
Other miscellaneous allowable expenses not Ilsted above

Cash long or short (if cash long, put parentheses around amount)
Reimbursement for excess cash shortages (this is a negative amotntha.. i e s s seseee

Total allowable expenses (add lINe5 12 throUgN 23} et ce s e st ems s s sasssenssesverass s sas s rasesn st anr b

Starting cash banks per DOOKS (S8 TECOTAS) i s e et vass s s s et ems rraas s a1 eas ferad s msa a8 ARS8 b 00

Unreimbursed starting cash banks...
Total starting cash banks (subtract Iine 26 from line 25)

Dollar value of ending Inventory on the last day of the month far this site,

Do not Include any sales tax, frelght charges or the 1.7 percent tax

* |nclude taxes pald of 16089.21 Inthe current month from previous month activity,

Recommended Tax Allocation from Gurrent Month Activity to Apply in Foflowing Month

et profit less state taxes assessed on lawful gambling (11C - 24 - AOS: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Pald..*+)........

Combined Recipts Tax Aliecation= 30.34 % of : 66726.88 = 20241.79

Net Receipis Tax Allocation = 8.5 % of ; 0.00 =
Reguiatory fee Allocation = A25%of ; 44122963 =

0.00
551.54

20793.33

12
i3
14
15
i6
i7
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27

28

c
Net receipts
36C03.00

242569.95
0.00
159.02

0.00
0.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.28
80423.25

3287.87
6799.69
0.00
357.22
0.00
0.00
4201.06
5447.08
2433
360.89
85.12
-987.80
18575.46

9000.00
0.00

§000.00

1908.18

24758.58




MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD LG100 A
Lawful Gambling Recelpts and Expenses by Site

Organization hame License number Site permit number
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865 009

Location name Month/year reported
MC's Tap House 12/2023

A B C

Gross recelpls Prizes paid Net receipts
268664.00 234179.00 34485.00
437172.00 375489.20 61682.80

0.00 0.00 0.00
5128.10 4358.88 769.22
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
15G.00 100.00 50.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

2.80 2.80
711116.90 614127.08 96989.82

Paper PUlabs...u v 96 BAMES vvvcmnmeriiine
Electronic PUIFLEDS ..o e e e e et e e ssressstemnes 0 HaMesS. . eecerrerernne
P AP e BINBO. s rs i et e s e e e e e e e R T T RS
Electronic LINKe BINEO i innisiisn s isieiisem s e sessssessmssessasensess sesssmsssenes
(PT} Paddletickets (using miniwheel or similat)..ccc.ccovevicerne 0 BaMESu s
(PW) Paddletickets {using paddiewheel table).. 0 BamMES. i
R IS st rasir i bbb L bbbt s e e e s
TIPBOAIAS e e s s s 1 BAMES vrrmrnisnessenseen

Sports-themed UPhoards.. ... s oo 0 Eames...co v vrierecennnes

O W~ o R W N R

1
2
3
4
5
S
7
8
9

[ ingd
o
[EN
(==

Interest and OhEr INCOMIE . e e e s e bbb sbs T et b e vsb i ban b b

Add lines 1 through 10

=
=

i1

12 Cost of gambling products pald duting the month (include state and local sales tax and freight charges..ninn 412 38402.08
A3 COMPENSALION BNG PAYIOI EBXES 1euuveiernsrssscrsrenssrsnssrssessssens s renssssrass vos s seas s rena1 810 pEasE1RE LR1PE 1080800 ER 0104 LRPE LR F 408020 4 E o1 SRR e SR aRSE 0P E 1 13 9801.36
14 Penalty and INTEreSt PAIT 0N LBXES e srrassirrersessrasssrassisasses esese s ees ey sassmsssseses 128 seses sesssstaet e ssssssns st smsmsenssasssasssnssnesre 14 0.00
15 Accounting Services. . 15 785.88
16 Costs for a new or renewed gambing Manager's BON.. i b e st e st ses s snt s snransvens 16 - 0.00
17 Local government investigation fees.... 17 0.00
18 Rent paid for conducting fawful gambling... i8 7837.89
19  Electronic Pufltab Game Fees..w 19 13580.33
20  Electronic Linked BiNE0 Provider FEES i sttt e e b e e bt £k b eebhe 401 bbb b 20 35.76
21 Other miscelianeous allowable expenses NOL HIStEE ABOVE ... e eiieicrien v vsrste e s st smsmsssen e reste s ens s essenssosen 21 793.95
22 Cash long or short {if cash lang, put parentheses aroUnd AMOUNE i s s e e s 22 178.05
23 Reimbursement for excess cash shortages (this is a negative amounth e s 23 0.00
24  Total allowable expenses (add liNes 12 TIDUEN 23t s isisss st sssmssss st s s smesrssaseesar 24 36905.24

25 9000.00
26 0.00

27 9000.00

25 Starting cash banks Per BOOKS (SIE8 FEOOFUS ..ottt irea e e ssessee st ensarses s s ssses s st s34 bt ssbent s besms bbb e
28 Unreimbursed starling Cash BANKS ... e st ies s s st s st et st b s anien
27 Total starting cash banks (subtract line 26 from Hne 25)....c.ccveneimnineeneseecnnenss

Doil value of ending inventory on the last day of the month for this site,
Do not Include any sales tax, freight charges or the 1.7 percent taX. . ciimmsoisnms o m s 28 2279.38

et profit ess state taxes assessed oh lawful gambling (11C - 24 - AOB: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Pald...**).......... 29 32495.35

** Include taxes pald of 27589.23 in the current month from previous month activity.
Recammended Tax Allocation from Cusrent Month Activity to Apply in Following Month
Combined Recipts Tax Allocation= 48.69 % of : 66726.88 = 32491.59
Net Receipts Tax Allocation = 8.5 %of: 000 = 0.0¢
Regulatory Fee Allocation = 125 % of : 711116.90 = 888.90
33380.49



MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD LG100 A
Lawful Gambling Receipts and Expenses by Site

Organization name License number Site permit number
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865 011

Location name Month/year reported
Buffalo Wild Wings of Champlin 1212023

A B [+
Gross recelpts Prizes paid Net receipts

5566.00 4500.00 1066.00
30753.75 25658.65 5095.10
0.00 0.00 0.00
908.00 771.80 136.20
0.00 0.00 0.00

¢.00 0.00 0.00

€.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.60 G.00
Sportsdthemed tiPboards. s e O BAMES.ieirniersrinne 0.00 0.00 0.00

Interest and OLhET INCOME (i i e s e seems e e ser et ees s et st em s et perenstnn 10 0.00 0.00
Add lines 1 through 10 11 37227.75 3493045 6297.30

Paper PUIBDS. ...ttt i s ssssn e 1 BAMES ey v
Electronlc PUBHabS. .o s ses seseens 0 ames..inmnn
PP APET BINEGn it icritinsisiris i cms s seass im0 0000 40510 461 be 4 6040444008 E M 113 een et
EFCCTFONIC LINKEU BIITEO et it rucrcocicertisiereecerntvsnsenasssea st sstsnsase tnetuss serrmrinssrasssrossonssonasmvinastsansbaarasasas
{PT) Paddietickets {using miniwheel or similar)......uwei 0 games...mmiinin.
(PW} Paddletickets (using paddlewheel table).....c.coccrvcerrenne 0 BaMES..cr v vermirerinns
L3 =TT TP T PPN
TIRBOAIAS. ..o bbb et sas s s b cmemss e sras 0 games.nnimieins

W 0 3 ™ ¢ W N

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

; =
B B

12 Cost of gambling products paid during the month (include state and local sales tax and freight charges ..., 12 132.75
13 Compensation and PaYTOH LAXES. st iar s iet1eet tsrses 141t ssebescos irs s dcsos (4150 raeas rasse22ssessmm 800058 120 sesreserms s 13 344.41
14 Penally and INLETESt PAIT 0N LBXES. i et 1 et 484 s eba4 st e ke bbb s rent s smsresesmmirant s b sernest 14 0.00
15 Accounting services... 15 0.00
16 Costs for a new or renewed gamblmg MANAZEET'S BON 0 iviiiremsimis s i s s s s e e i6 .00
17 Tocal Bovernment iNVesTIFAION FEES, ittt et e Tab 14 1181 oLt et S4B b e bt ket ot s ket bensemt et et seres 17 .00
1B Rent paid for cOndUCng [AWILE BAMBIENG. vt sttt drasts e ssaisatsba b sas e vassmsts vasserebeantensssarssesnsasen 18 458.00
19 Electronic Pulitab Game Fees... 19 305.68
20  Electronlc Linked Bingo Provzder Fees... R 20 .00
21 Other miscellaneous aliowable expenses not ||5ted above 21 254.49
22 Cash long or short {if cash long, put parentheses around amount) 22 -6.93
23 Relimbursement for excess cash shortages (this is a negative aMOUND) ..o 23 -3.75
24 Total altowable expenses {add 168 12 throUBN 23) . nsison s oo iessen st sssssesssseiisints 24 1485.44

25 5000.00
26 0.00

27 5000.00

25 Starting cash banks per booKs (5ite records)........mmnn
26 Unreimbursed starting cash banks...
27 Total starting cash banks (subtract ﬂne 26 from Ime 25}

28 Dollar value f ending Inventory on the last day of the imonth for this site.
Do not Include any sales tax, frelght chargas or the 1.7 PErcent taXu i st reniecs e ees s sesss s sasssscessssessen 28 395.58

et profit less state taxes assessed on lawful gambling (11C - 24 - A08: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Paid...* *},........ 29 3919.58

** Include taxes pald of 892.28 inthe current month from previous month activity.
Recommended Tax AHocation from Current Month Activity to Apply in Following Month
Combined Recipts Tax Allocation= 316 %of : 66726.88 = 2109.60
Net Recelpts Tax Allocation = 8.5%of: 6.00 = 0.00
Regulatory Fee Allocation = .126 % of 37227.75 = 48.53
2156.13
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Minnesota Gambling Control Board LG 100F
Lawful Gambling Fund Reconcillation

Organization name Llcense number Month/year reported

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865 12/2023

End-of-month checking account balance from bank statements (include from all checking accountsh . 1 583534.79
Deposits made during the month that are not included on bank stateMeENnt. v 2 0.00
R L T T30 - T T T RO 583534.79
3  Checks written during the month that are not Included on bank statement...... 3 84721.02
4  End-of-month reconciled checking account balance (subtract line 4 from line 3)...cvvvvrmeanes b 4 498813.77
End-of-month cash balance in starting cash banks (from this month's Form G4, Hne 25)............ 5 30800.00
Cash received but hot deposited by month end from sales of games reported on LGLO0A (do not fist
amounts included 0N HNE 2 BBOVEY i i it messs s s st ssssss sssss massessssesseas 6 36929.40
7 Totalin savings accounts and other non-checking acCoUntS. oo 7 40027.30
Fund loss requests for profit carryover adjustments submitted to Gambling Control Board, but not
yet acted upon by the Board.......rrao s ———— 8 0.00
9  Amounts to be reimbursed for denied fund loss requests, or for fund losses for which a profit 9 0.00
carrvover adiustmient has not been 1eaUeStEd. e
10  End-of-month value of merchandise prize inveNtony .. 10 1712.59
LA ORET AUAIIONS 1rvrrseesrrrmrrermnrerersiesreresssesiarmsteserpcesimsesesstegsssnme s bersspiotheststressts rast o4 sbsenssebes oS s bR BRS e S0 RS 108 14 0.00
12 Total additions (add lines 5 throUgh L) i s e s s e T i2 109469,29
13 Linked bingo prize amount payable to (receivable from) linked bingo provider....canmemnoman, 13 1780.28
14 Receipts deposited from games still in play that are not included on LGLO0A........ivmmiciiinain 14 0.00
15 End-of-month amount due for loans made to ganmbling fund.....oricnso s, 15 0.00
16 Total unpaid invoices for Merchandise PrizZeS. .o e 16 200.00
17 Calendar raffle and other prizes reported on an LG100A that have not yet been pald to winner(s)... 17 350.00
A8 OENEr SUBTIACTIONS 1ot ieee ittt vttt iesb st ee it e va e b ra b b 1maerb s 1oaa L b s v b aaR b o4 ERT 8o R TR S AR T sS4 e AR SRS SR TR I TR E B PRET A e s saR TR R e bR ER TS 18 25004.27
19 Total subtractions (add lines 13 through A8}...... v TP T TP 19 -22763.99
20 Reconciled gambling fund balance (subtract line 19 from sum of lines 4 and 12) ... R 20 B631047.05
21 Gross profits for the month (total of all schedules A, Hie 14C) s 21 199184.74
22 Total lawful purpose expenditures (Total from LGL00C) ... a0 108662.07
23 Allowable expenses { FOrm G, liN8 24).....criconiisss s s sasssss s sssssesssascsss s vrsnsasses 23 73131.49
24  Profit canryover increase (decrease) {line 21 less sum of lines 22 and 23).meoinrwomrns 24 16391.18
25  Profit carryover (from prior month’s Schedule F, e 27 oo o5 614655.87
26 Approved adjustiments by the Gambling Control Board (required written approval).. s 26 0.00
27 Profit carryover for this month (add lines 24 through 28)......civmmimm s s s s s 27  B31047.05
28  Profit carryover variance (subtract line 27 from 20; if lines 20 and 27 do not match, see Instructionsh...riins 28 0.00

1 the space below, briefly explain other additions reported on line 14
nd/or other subtractions repotrted on line 18:
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LG1012 Worksheet - Lawful Purgose

hamplin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2023 To: Jun 2024, License: 04865

772023 167,419.57 0.00 167,418.57 36,055.11 06.00 36,055.11 21.54%
812023 153,146.58 167,419.57 320,566.15 26,506.41 36,055.11 62,661.52 195.52%
9/2023 177,117.26 320,566.15 497,683.41 52,733.26 62,561.52 115,294.78 2317%
10/2023 179,839.12 497,6383.41 677,622.53 60,879.34 115,294.78 176,174.12 26.00%
11/2023 155,918.47 677,522.53 833,441.00 142,311.72 176,174.12 318,485.84 38.21%
1212023 199,184.74 833,441.00 1,032,625.74 109,662.07 318,485.84 428,147.91 41.46%
112024
2/2024
372024
412024
572024
6/2024
12-MONTH RATING PERIOD PROBATION,
For each 12-month period beginning July 1, a licensed arganization will he An organization that fails to expend a minimum of 30% of gross profils on lawful
evaiuated by the Gambling Contra! Board tadetermine a rating based on purposes each year (July to June) is automatically on probation sffective July 1
the percentage of annual gross profils spent on lawful purpose expendilures.  for oneyear. The organization must increase their rating to a minfnum of 30% or
tis not a rating of its overall lawful gambling operation, be subject o sanctions by the Board.
o
faf:?ﬁlnlisppose* Rating EXCEPTION.
more than 50% ............ Sstar  RWERERKkR An organization that conducts lawful gambling in a location where the primary
businessis bingo {binga hall) must expend a minimum of 20% of gross profits on
more than 40% ............. dstar  hEkEK lawful purposes each year (July to June).
more than 30% ..., Bstar  avlarke
more than 20% ... 2 star ke One year automatic probation
more than 10% ............. 1 star * One year automatic probation

12 Jan 2024 2:36:30 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 1 of 1



Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2023 To: Jun 2024, License: 04865

5-8 Grill & Bar

712023 220,379.41 661.14 158.25 502.89 0.00 502.89

8/2023 185,851.02 587.55 67.58 519.97 502.89 1,022.86
9/2023 203,873.74 611.62 93.25 518.37 1,022.86 1,541.23
10672023 195,370.27 586.11 47.99 538.12 1,541.23 2,079.35
11/2023 188,045.24 564.14 -115.50 679.64 2,079.35 2,758.85
12/2023 227,776.52 683.33 -26.28 709.59 2,758.99 3.468.58
172024
212024
372024
412024
512024
6/2024

if Col. F for June is negative, you must reimbures your gambling account from nongambling sources by July 20. Keep this worksheet
with your records, Do not send it to Gambling Control Board aor the Depariment of Revenue.

12 Jan 2024 2:36:41 PM Charilabte Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 1af 4



Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2023 To: Jun 2024, License: 04865

Buffalo Wild Wings of Champlin

7/2023 23,741.25

872023 17,639.25 52.92 -8.70 61.62 -27.13 34.49
9/2023 17,897.00 53.69 -4,05 57.74 34.49 92.23
10/2023 36,542.50 110.83 -5.75 116.58 92.23 208.81
1172023 37,767.75 113.30 3.75 109,55 208.81 318.36
1212023 37,227.75 111.68 -6.93 118.61 318.36 436.98
1/2024
212024
372024
4/2024
5/2024
6/2024

If Col. F for June is negalive, you must reimbures your gambling account from nongambling sources by July 20. Keep this worksheet
with your records. Do not send it to Gambling Control Beard or the Department of Revenue,

12 Jan 2024 2:36:41 PM Charitable Gambiing Made Easy, Inc. Page 2 of 4



Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2023 To: Jun 2024, License: 04865

Clive's Roadhouse Champli

712023 367,429.01 1,102.28 36.30 1,065.99 0.00 1,065.99
8/2023 346,559.42 1,039.68 -10.53 1,050.21 1,065.99 2,116.20
9/2023 342,665.04 1,028.00 115.91 912.08 2,116.20 3,028.28
10/2023 339,010.62 1,017.03 ~25.54 1,042.57 3,028.28 4,070.85
11/2023 355,858.49 1,067.58 1,408.80 -341.22 4,070.85 3,729.63
1212023 441,229.63 1,323.69 85.12 1,238.57 3,728.63 4,968.20
1/2024
202024
32024
4/2024
5/2024
6/2024

If Col. F for June is negalive, you must reimbures your gambling account from nongambling seurces by July 20. Keep this worksheet
with your recards, Do not send it fo Gambling Contre! Board or the Department of Revenue.

12 Jan 2024 2:36:41 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, inc. Page 3 of 4



Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2023 To: Jun 2024, License: 04365

MC's Tap House

712023 575,133.87 1,725.40 131.16 1,594.24 0.00 1,594 .24

8/2023 583,282.25 1,749.85 241.04 1,508.81 1,584.24 3,103.05
9/2023 671,609.76 2,014.83 -84.,09 2,098.92 3,103.05 5,201.97
10/2023 728,289.15 2.184.87 -14.87 2,199.74 5,201.97 7.401.71
11/2023 572,795.71 1,718.39 -192.71 1,911.10 7,401.71 9,312.80
1212023 711,116.90 2,133.35 178.05 1,955.30 9,312.80 11,268.10
1/2024
22024
312024
42024
52024
6/2024

If Cal. F for June is negative, you must reimbures your gambling account from nongambling sources by July 20. Keep this worksheet
wilh your records, Do not send it to Gambling Conirel Board or the Department of Revenue,

12 Jan 2024 2:36:41 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 4 of 4



MINNESOTA - REVENUE E
Worksheet E — Lawful Gambling Combined Receipts Tax

Complete this schedule to determine if you owe tax on combined receipts, Report gambling activity from July 1 through June 30 of
the next year. Start over at zero each July 1, Keep this schedule to use when completing next month’s Worksheet E. Do not mall it

to the Minnesota Department of Revenue,

Federai iD number Minnesota tax ID number License humber

41-1714286 2713851 04865

Organization name Month/year reported

Champlin Park Hockey Asscc 12/2023
Interest and other income (from this month's Form G4, line 5, Column C) ..o oo e e v i iann s | 5,10
Receipts from electronic linked bingo games (from this month’s Form G4, Iine 6, ColumnC)... . 2 2628.04
Receipts from tipboard games (from this month’s Form G4, line 7, Column C} . . oo v vva v v e v v 3 520.00
Receipts from paper pull-tab games (from tihis month’s Form G4, line 8, ColumnC} ..........vus 4 92032.00
Receipls from electronic pull-tab games (from this month’s Form G1, Iine 9, Colunn C) ......... 5 103999.60
N 1o T TR A YV A .. 6 199184.74
Amount from last month's Worksheet E, line 8 (enter zero if this is the July WorksheetE) ........ 7 833441.00
Add fines B and 7. .ottt s iaier s ranare e bt 8 1032625.74
Go to the table betow, determine the tax forline 8 and enterithere .......co v ivriinin o ot 9 314867.12
Amount from last month's Worksheet E, line 9 {enter zero if this is the July Schedule E) ......... 10 248140.24
Combined receipts tax due (subtract line 10 fromline 9. . ... .oovi i venininnn s PN i1 66726.88

Enter the result here and on this month's Form G4, If positive, enter on line 13 of Form G1. If
negative, enter the amount on line 19 of Form G1.

Combined Receipts Tax Table
If line 8is:

subtract from multiply
over but no more than line 8 resuit by add
%0 $87,500 8% (.08) $0
$87,500 $422 500 $87,500 17% (A7) $7,000
$4122,500 $157,500 $122 500 28% (,2b) $12,950
$157,500 $157,500 33.5% (.335) $21,700
Enter the result on line 9 above.




Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Dec 2023 to 31 Dec 2023, Bank Account: All

i . L-100
A01-501(c)(3) and (4) -55,986.30
01 Dec 2023  60662- Champlin Park Youth 5-8 Grill & Bar VOID -4,133.25 0.00
VOID Hockey
13 Dec 2023 61784  Champlin Park Youth 5-8 Grill & Bar 5013 - 11,197.26 0.00
Hockey Approved
12/1/2023
13 Dec 2023 61784  Champlin Park Youth Clive's Roadhause Champli 501¢3- 13,996.58 0.00
Hockey Approved
121172023
13 Dec 2023 61784  Champlin Park Youth MC's Tap House 501c3- 30,792 .46 .00
Hockey Approved
12/1/2023
26 Dec 2023 61787  Champlin Park Youth 5-8 Grilt & Bar Reissue 826.65 0.00
Hockey CK#60662 -
Appv
05/24/2022
26 Dec 2023 61787  Champlin Park Youth Clive's Roadhouse Champli Reissue 1,033.31 0.00
Hockey CK#608662 -
Appv
0512412022
26 Dec 2023 61787  Champlin Park Youth MC's Tap House Reissue 2,273.29 0.00
Hockey CKHB0662 -
Appv
05/24/2022
AO8T - Monthly State Gambling Taxes and Fees -53,675.77
20 Dec 2023 D-Debit MN Department of 5-8 Grili & Bar Lawful Gambling  9,105.05 0.00
Revenue Tax
20Dec 2023 D-Debit MN Department of Buffalo Wild Wings of Lawful Gambling 892.28 0.00
Revenue Champiin Tax
20 Dec 2023 D-Debit MN Department of Clive's Roadhouse Champli Lawful Gambling 16,089.21 0.00
Revenue Tax
20 Dec 2023 D-Debit MN Department of MC's Tap House Lawful Gambling 27,589.23 0.00
Revenue Tax
Aceounting and Legal Services -1,428.88
12Dec 2023 61734  MN Gaming Services 5-8 Grill & Bar 126821 285.78 0.00
12Dec 2023 61734  MN Gaming Services Clive's Roadhouse Champli 126821 357.22 0.00
12 Dec 2023 61734  MN Gaming Services MC's Tap House 126821 785.88 0.00
Compensalion and Payroll Taxes -23,660.48
01 Dec 2023 60563-  Ann Ahner 5-8 Grill & Bar VOID -159.80 0.00
VOID
01 Dec 2023 60628- Marie Protas 5-8 Grill & Bar VOID -94.48 0.00
VOIb
15 Dec 2023 61739  Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grill & Bar 53.79 0.00
15 Dec 2023 61740  Mary Bistodeau 5.8 Grili & Bar 251,83 0.00
15Dec 2023 61741  Judith M Blesi 5-8 Grill & Bar 58.68 0.00
15 Dec 2023 61742  Christy L Carlson 5-8 Grill & Bar 382.10 0.00
15 Dec 2023 61743  Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Grill & Bar 315.40 0.00
15 Dec 2023 61744  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grili & Bar 1,560.57 0.00
15 Dec 2023 61745  Peggy A Hart 5-8 Grili & Bar 514.90 0.00
15Dec 2023 61746  Danielle Hildebrand  5-8 Grill & Bar 347.87 0.00
15 Dec 2023 61747  April Huchel 5-8 Grill & Bar 361.87 0.00
12 Jan 2024 2:23:06 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 10of 12



Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Dec 2023 to 31 Dec 2023, Bank Account: All

ate- K#  Vendc ise n
15 Dec 2023 61748  Nancy Jackson 5-8 Grill & Bar T 317.16 0.00
15 Dec 2023 61749  Kelly Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 512.54 0.00
15 Dec2023 61750 Patrick C 5-8 Grill & Bar 166.26 0.00
Mengelkoch
15 Dec 2023 61751 Carolee A Peterson  5-8 Grill & Bar 328,58 0.00
16 Dec 2023 61752  Marie Protas 5-8 Grilt & Bar 41,12 0.00
15 Dec 2023 61753  Anna M Roach 5-8 Grilt & Bar 451.44 0.00
15 Dec 2023 61754  Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grill & Bar 585.27 0.00
16 Dec 2023 61755  Courleney M 5-8 Grill & Bar 187.26 0.00
Schumann
15 Dec 2023 61756  Haley J Skaar 5.8 Grill & Bar 336.03 0.00
15 Dec 2023 61757  Allison B Salom- 5-8 Grili & Bar 220.05 0.00
Fletcher
15 Dec 2023 61758  Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Grill & Bar 131.26 0.00
15Dec 2023 61759  Kelley Stulc 5-8 Grill & Bar 184.70 0.00
15 Dec 2023 61760 Vicky L Zimmerman  5-8 Grill & Bar 432,717 0.00
15Dec 2023 D-Debit RS 5-8 Grill & Bar 3,228.38 0.00
15 Dec 2023 D-Debit  MN Department of 5-8 Grill & Bar 361.00 0.00
Revenue
25 Dec 2023 61761 Ann Ahner 5-8 Grill & Bar 50.00 0.00
25Dec 2023 61762  Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grill & Bar 100,00 0.00
25 Dec 2023 61763  Mary Bistodeau 5-8 Grill & Bar 100.00 0.00
25 Dec 2023 61764  Judith M Blesi 5-8 Grill & Bar 50.00 0.00
25Dec 2023 61765  Christy L Carlson 5-8 Grilt & Bar 100.00 0.00
25Dec 2023 61766 Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Grill & Bar 100.00 0.00
25Dec 2023 61767  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 3,501.75 0,00
25 Dec 2023 61768  Peggy A Hant 5-8 Grill & Bar 100.00 0.00
25Dec 2023 61769  Danielle Hildebrand  5-8 Grill & Bar 100.00 0.00
26 Dec 2023 61770  April Huchel 5-8 Grill & Bar 100.00 0.00
25Dec 2023 61771  Nancy Jackson 5-8 Grill & Bar 100.00 0.00
25 Dec 2023 61772  Kelly Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 100.00 0.00
26Dec 2023 61773  Patrick C 5-8 Grilt & Bar 100.00 ¢.00
Mengelkoch
25Dec 2023 61774  Carolee A Peterson  5-8 Grill & Bar 100.00 0.00
25 Dec 2023 61775  Marie Protas 5-8 Grill & Bar 50.00 0.00
25 Dec 2023 61776  Anna M Roach 5-8 Grill & Bar 100.00 0.00
25 Dec 2023 61777  Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grill & Bar 100.00 0.00
25Dec 2023 61778 Courteney M 5.8 Grill & Bar 100.00 0.00
Schumann
25Dec 2023 61779  Haley J Skaar 5-8 Grill & Bar 100,00 0.00
25Dec 2023 61780  Adlison B Solom- 5-8 Grilt & Bar 100.00 0.00
Fletcher
25Dec2023 61781  Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Grill & Bar 100.00 0.00
25Dec 2023 61782  Kelley Stulc 5-8 Grill & Bar 100.00 0.00
25Dec 2023 61783  Vicky L Zimmerman  5-8 Grill & Bar 100.00 0,00
26 Dec 2023 61785  Ann Ahner 5-8 Grill & Bar Reissue 159.80 0.60
CK#560563
26 Dec 2023 61786  Marie Protas 5-8 Grill & Bar Reissue 94.48 0.00
12 Jan 2024 2:23:068 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 2 of 12




Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

ayment

From 01 Dec 2023 to 31 Dec 2023, Bank Account: All

" CKHG0628

31 Dec 2023 61793  Marsha Anderson 5-8 Girill & Bar 170.15 0.00

31Dec2023 61794  Mary Bistodeau 5-8 Grill & Bar 271.39 0.00

31Dec2023 61795  Judith M Blesi 5-8 Grill & Bar 114.91 0.00

31 Dec 2023 61786  Christy L Carlson 5.8 Grilt & Bar 440.22 0.00

31Dec 2023 61797  Denise G Feuernake 5-8 Grill & Bar 328.60 0.00

31 Dec 2023 61798  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 1,560.56 0.00

31 Dec2023 61793  Peggy A Hart 5-8 Grill & Bar 364.52 0.00

31Dec2023 61800 Danielle Hildebrand  5-8 Grill & Bar 47255 0.00

31 Dec 2023 61801  April Huchel 5-8 Grill & Bar 305.18 0.00

31 Dec 2023 61802  Kelly Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 423.88 0.00

31Dec 2023 61803 Patrick C 5-8 Grill & Bar 112.46 0.00
Mengelkoch

31 Dec 2023 61804  Marie Prolas 5-8 Grill & Bar 19.11 0.00

31 Dec 2023 61805 Anna M Reach 5-8 Grill & Bar 396.76 0.00

31Dec 2023 61806  Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grill & Bar 530.00 0.00

31Dec2023 61807 Courieney M 5-8 Grill & Bar 219.49 0.00
Schumann

31 Dec 2023 61808  Allison B Solom- 5-8 Grill & Bar 391.18 0.00
Fletcher

31 Dec 2023 61809  Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Grill & Bar 434,43 0.00

31 Dec2023 61810  Vicky L Zimmerman  5-8 Grili & Bar 222.50 0.00

31 Dec2023 D-Debit Payroll Allocation 5-8 Grill & Bar -16,945.40 0.00

31 Dec 2023 D-Debit Payroll Allocation Buffalo Wild Wings of 344.41 0.00

Champlin
31 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Payroll Affocation Clive's Roadhouse Champli 6,799.69 0.00
31Dec 2023 D-Debit Payroll Allocation MC's Tap House 9,801,30 0,00
E-Linked Bingo Provider -230.12

06 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 27 Nov 2023 342 0.00
Gaming/EGS

06 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 28 Nov 2023 0.63 0.00
Gaming/EGS

06 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 29 Nov 2023 0.90 0.00
Gaming/EGS

06 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar Sales Tax 0.37 0.00
Gaming/EGS

06 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 01 Dec 2023 2.79 0.00
Gaming/EGS

06 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 02 Dec 2023 22.05 0.00
Gaming/EGS

06 Dec 2023  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grili & Bar 03 Dec 2023 16.47 0.00
Gaming/EGS

06 Dec 2023  D-Debit  Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar Sales Tax 3.1 0.00
Gaming/EGS

12 Dec 2023 61736  Pilot Games, Inc Clive's Roadhouse Champli 30 Nov 2023 22.42 0.00

12 Dec 2023 61736  Pilot Games, Inc Clive's Roadhouse Champli Sales Tax 1.91 0.00

12 Dec 2023 61736  Pilot Games, inc MC's Tap House 30 Nov 2023 32.94 0.00

12 Dec 2023 61736  Pilot Games, Inc MC's Tap House Sales Tax 2.82 0.00

13 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 04 Dec 2023 1.17 0.00
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Gaming/EGS

13 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 05 Dec 2023 14.40 6.00
Gaming/EGS

13 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grilt & Bar 06 Dec 2023 8.82 0.00
Gaming/EGS

13 Dec 2023  D-Debit  Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 07 Dec 2023 9.90 0.00
Gaming/EGS

13 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 08 Dec 2023 1.08 0.00
Gaming/EGS

13 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 09 Dec 2023 14.94 0.00
Gaming/EGS

13 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 10 Dec 2023 0.63 0.00
Gaming/EGS

13 Dac 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar Sales Tax 3.83 0.00
Gaming/EGS

20 Dec 2023  D-Debit  Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 11 Dec 2023 3.69 0.00
Gaming/EGS

20 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 13 Dec 2023 5.76 0.00
Gaming/EGS

20 Dec 2023  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Giill & Bar 14 Dec 2023 3.33 0.00
Gaming/EGS

20 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 15 Dec 2023 5.31 0.00
Gaming/EGS

20 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grili & Bar 16 Dec 2023 4.23 0.00
Gaming/EGS

20 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 17 Dec 2023 3.08 0.00
Gaming/EGS

20 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar Sales Tax 1.91 ¢.00
Gaming/EGS

27 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 18 Dec 2023 11.16 0.00
Gaming/EGS

27 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Compliant 5-8 Grilt & Bar 19 Dec 2023 0.72 0.00
Gaming/EGS

27 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 20 Dec 2023 0.72 0.00
Gaming/EGS

27 Dec 2023 D-Dehit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 21 Dec 2023 2.70 0.00
Gaming/EGS

27 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 22 Dec 2023 9.18 0.00
Gaming/EGS

27 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 23 Dec 2023 8.27 0.00
Gaming/EGS

27 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compiiant 5-8 Grill & Bar 24 Dec 2023 1.80 0.00
Gaming/EGS

27 Dec 2023  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar Sales Tax 2.68 0.00
Gaming/EGS

E-Pulliab Equipment and Revenue Share -21,713.67

04 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1770277 678.77 0.00
Corporation

15 Dec 2023 D-Debit MN Gambling Supply Buffalo Wild Wings of 10080557 305.68 0.00

Champlin
156 Dec 2023 D.Debit MN Gambling Supply Clive's Roadhouse Champli 10080558 5,447.08 0.00
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15 Dec 2023  D-Debit MN Gambling Supply MGC's Tap House 10080556 13,580.33 0.00

19 Dec 2023 D-Dehit  Threa Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1773900 1,701.81 0.00
Corporation

Gambling Product -0,651.44

01 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Pulitabs Plus, 5-8 Grill & Bar 9637158 159.27 0.00
Incorporated

01 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Pulltabs Plus, 5.8 Grill & Bar ' 9637623 145,82 0.00
Incorporated

01 Dec 2023 D-Debit Pulltabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9637159 398.18 0.00
Incorporated

01Dec 2023 D-Debit  Pulitabs Plus, Clive’s Roadhouse Champdi 9637622 318.54 0.G0
Incorporated

01Dec 2023 D-Debit Puiitabs Plus, MC's Tap House 8637157 238.91 0.00
Incorporated

01 Dec 2023 D-Debit Pulltabs Plus, MC's Tap House 9637624 55744 0.00
Incorporated

15 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1771867 169.99 0.00
Corporation

15 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1773205 65.12 0.00
Carparation

15 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Three Diamond 5.8 Grill & Bar 1773207 135,71 0.00
Corparation

15 Dec 2023  D-Debit  Three Diamond Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1771868 286.82 0.00
Corporation

15 Dec 2023 D-Debhit  Three Diamond Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1773209 208.15 .60
Corporation

15 Dec 2023 D-Debit Three Diamond MC's Tap House 1771869 306.19 0.c0
Corporation

15 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Three Diamond MC's Tap House 1773208 286.19 0.00
Corporation

18 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Pulitabs Plus, 5-8 Grill & Bar 9638566 225.45 0.00
tncorporated

18 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Pulitabs Plus, 5-8 Grill & Bar 8639252 159,27 0.00
Incorporated

18 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Pulltabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9638565 22545 0.00
Incorporated

18 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Pulitabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9639253 225.45 0.00
incorporated

18 Dec 2023  D-Debit  Pulitabs Plus, MC's Tap House 9638567 384.72 0.00
Incorporated

18 Dec 2023 D-Debit Pullitabs Pius, MC's Tap House 9639251 384.72 0.00
incorporated

18 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming 5-8 Girill & Bar 9230436 236.57 0.00

18 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming 5-8 Grill & Bar 9241727 245.99 0.00

18 Dec 2023  D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming Buffalo Wild Wings of 9243476 132.75 0.00

Champlin

18 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9239434 371.38 0.00

18 Dec 2023  D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming Clive's Roadhouse Charmpli 9241726 236.07 0.00

18 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9243474 376.29 0.c0

18 Dec 2023  D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9239437 148.40 G.00
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18 Dec 20623  D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9239438
18 Dec 2023  D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9241730
18 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9243477
29 Dec 2023 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1774942
Corporation
29 Dec 2023 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1776257 130.23 0.00
Corparation
29 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1776258 172.02 0.00
Corparation
29 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Three Diamond Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1774944 226.62 0.00
Corporation
29 Dec 2023 D-Debit Three Diamond Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1776259 202.85 0.00
Corporation
29 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Three Diamond MC's Tap House 1774943 151.01 0.00
Corporation
29 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Three Diamond MC's Tap House 1776255 355,76 0.00
Corporation
29 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming 5-8 Grill & Bar 9244642 223.31 0.00
28 Dec 20623 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9244641 211.07 0.00
29 Dec 2023 D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9244644 248.45 0.00
Gaming Deposit: eGaming 95,318.85
04 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCGO06 0.00 1,038.00
04 Dec 2023 Buffalo Wild Wings of eGamingPT011 0,00 904.85
Champlin
04 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 74.00
04 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House eGamingPTO09 0.00 4,206.00
04 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 1,631.00
04 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House aGamingPT009 0.00 4,452.00
04 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,837.00
07 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCGO06 0.00 2,185.00
07 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 4,569.00
07 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House eGamingPTO09 0.00 4,479.00
11 Dac 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCG006 0.00 2,045.00
11 Dec 2023 Buffale Wild Wings of eGamingPTO011 0.00 2,237.00
Champlin
11 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 3,781.00
11 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 5,410.00
14 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 5,733.00
14 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House eGamingPTO009 0.00 4,048.00
18 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCG006 0.00 5,843.00
18 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCGO06 0.00 28.00
18 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 4,975.00
18 Dec 2023 MC’s Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 5,128.00
21 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 7,749.00
26 Dec 2023 Buffalo Wild Wings of eGamingPTOT1 0.00  2,131.60
Champlin
26 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champll eGamingPT007 0.00 7.,851.00
26 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 7,683.00
12 dan 2024 2:23:06 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 6 of 12




Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Dec 2023 to 31 Dec 2023, Bank Account: All

5¢ ayme Deposil

28 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCGO06 0.00 2,141.00
28 Dec 2023 Clive’s Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,159.00

Gaming Deposit: Pull Tab 81,334.00
04 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar 1824011 0.00 766.00
04 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar 8200083 0.00 1,519.00
04 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar 2R84717 0.00 735.00
04 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar 25899486 0.00 302,00
04 Dec 2023 Buffalo Wild Wings of 2410151 0.00 854.00
Champlin
04 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2589944 0.00 102.00
04 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2768727 0.00 530.00
04 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8452019 0.00 770.00
04 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 6272698 0.00 594.00
04 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2483399 0.00 1,278.00
04 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2587958 0.00 2,833.00
04 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 2588025 0.00 1,259.00
04 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 6273845 0.00 436.00
04 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 2Wa5198 0.00 248.00
04 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 91K1353 0.00 1,111.00
04 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 2478896 0.00 425,00
04 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 2601017 0.00 232.00
04 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 6272684 0.00 797.00
04 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 6272683 0.00 790.00
04 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 2W0o5197 0.00 1,318.00
04 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 6273846 0.00 380.00
04 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 2560312 0.00 24.00
' 07 Dec 2023 5-8 Girill & Bar 2478901 0.00 908.00
07 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8468500 0.00 612.00
07 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1824026 0.00 1,072.00
07 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 256058 0.00 325,00
07 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 8509899 0.00 2,586.00
07 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 2R25624 0.00 116.00
11 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar 2V38405 0.00 610.00
11 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar 8380434 0.00 864.00
11 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar 2589956 0.00 674.00
11 Dec 2023 5-8 Giill & Bar 1245727 0.00 986.00
11 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar 2383762 0.00 2,248.00
11 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar 2506257 0.00 1,200.00
11 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar 8468423 0.00 287.00
11 Dec 2023 Buffalo Wild Wings of 2183828 0.00 1,066.00
Champlin
11 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2602213 0.00 1,170.00
11 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8380220 0.00 266.00
11 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 6272355 0.00 424,00
11 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8452046 0.00 376.00
11 Dec 2023 Ciive's Roadhouse Champli 6273853 0.00 20.00
11 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 6273854 0.00 364.00
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Clive's Roadhouse Champli 116.00
11 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 88F9592 0.00 1,355.00
11 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 2506129 0.00 123.00
11 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 6272682 0.00 588.00
11 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 8452021 0.00 788.00
11 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 2R25577 0.60 800.00
11 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 6272681 0.00 333.00
11 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 2T45970 0.00 408.00
11 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 2U56030 0.00 520.00
11 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 8488499 0.00 414.00
14 Dec 2023 5-8 Grili & Bar 6263424 0.00 744.00
14 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champili 2NB84430 0.00 624.00
14 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 2F17551 0.00 702,00
14 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 6263754 0.00 119.00
14 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 8481477 0.00 840.00
14 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 6272680 .00 180.00
18 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar 6273848 0.00 538.00
18 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar 2056022 0.00 388.00
18 Dec 2023 5-8 Giill & Bar 8380451 0.00 480.00
18 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar 8816244 0.00 714.00
18 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhause Champli 6279998 0.00 2,070.00
18 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2R25674 0.00 234.00
18 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8505842 0.00 142.00
18 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9W5h2376 0.00 635.00
18 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8467946 0.00 820.00
18 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 6272358 0.00 314,00
18 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 6273851 0.00 790.0G
18 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 6273850 0.00 446.00
18 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2479002 0.00 782,00
18 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 2758971 0.00 726.00
18 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 2860562 0.00 80.00
18 Dec 2023 MC's Tap Hause aY 19707 0.00 596.00
18 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 6272348 0.00 750.00
18 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 6262801 0.00 566.00
18 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 6272688 0.00 444.00
18 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 2v38384 0.00 140.00
18 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 88F9533 0.60 1,580.00
21 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar 8380038 0.00 871.00
21 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar 6273849 0.00 448.00
21 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar 2759086 0.00 480.00
21Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2T46035 0.00 1,056.00
21 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 6272686 0.00 554.00
21 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 6273852 0.00 938.00
21 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2860603 0.00 422.00
21 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 2T68763 0.00 1,302.00
21 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 6272348 0.00 28.00
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21 Dec 2023

91K1396

2,303.00

MC's Tap House
26 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar 6272689 522.00
26 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar 2591313 1,789.00
26 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar 2T58919 770.00
26 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar 6262793 402.00
26 Dec 2023 5-8 Girill & Bar 2769162 210.00
26 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champlk 6273519 346.00
26 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 7225776 443.00
26 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2N84454 766.00
26 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 6210656 0,00 1,860.00
26 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 6262730 0.00 261.00
26 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 2522442 0.00 734.00
26 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 6272345 0.00 132.00
26 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 6272344 0.00 334.00
26 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 8380215 0.00 530.00
26 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 6262803 0.00 466.00
26 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 6262800 0.00 687.00
26 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 8506925 0.00 2.00
26 Dec 2023 MC's Tap Hause 2X17298 0.00 692.00
26 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 7873342 0.00 200.00
26 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 6272687 0.00 528.00
28 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2758840 0.00 1,181.00
28 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8535107 0.00 288.00
28 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2880721 0.00 810.00
28 Dec 2023 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 6272685 0.00 232.00
28 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 2184651 0,00 1,152.00
28 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 8505619 0.00 558,00
28 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 8467939 0.00 802.00
28 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 2738555 0.00 691.00
Gaming Deposit: Tip Board 1,160.00
04 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar R249145 0.00 30.00
04 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar R249146 0.00 30.00
04 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar R249147 0.00 30.00
04 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar R249148 0.00 30.00
04 Dec 2023 5-8 Grilt & Bar R249149 0.00 30.00
04 Dec 2023 5-8 Grilf & Bar R249150 0.00 30.00
04 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar R249168 0.00 30.00
04 Dec 2023 5-8 Giill & Bar R249153 0.00 30.00
04 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar R249152 0.00 30.00
04 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar R249151 0.00 30.00
04 Dec 2023 MC's Tap House 8044715 0.00 50.00
11 Dec 2023 5.8 Grill & Bar R249154 0.00 30.00
11 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar R249155 0.00 30.00
11 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar R249169 0.00 30.00
11 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar R248170 0.00 30.00
11 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar R249171 0.00 30.00
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11 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar R249156
11 Dec 2023 5-8 Grilt & Bar R249172 0.00 30.00
11 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar R249173 0.00 30.00
11 Dec 2023 5-8 Grilt & Bar R249174 0.00 30.00
11 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar R248175 0.00 30.00
18 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar R249087 0.00 30,00
18 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar R249098 0.00 30.00
18 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar R249176 0.00 30.00
18 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar R249099 0.00 30.00
18 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar R249100 0.00 30.00
18 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar R249101 0.00 30.00
18 Dec 2023 5-8 Grili & Bar R249180 0.00 30.00
18 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar R249178 0.00 30.00
18 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar R249177 0.00 30.00
18 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar R249179 0.00 30.00
26 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar R249102 0.00 30.00
26 Dec 2023 5-8 Grilt & Bar R248103 0.00 30.00
26 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar R249107 0.00 30.00
26 Dec 2023 5-8 Girill & Bar R249106 0.00 30.00
26 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar R249105 0.00 30.00
26 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar R245104 0.00 30.00
26 Dec 2023 5-8 Grill & Bar R249108 0.00 30.00
Interest and Other Income 510
29 Dec 2023 Wells Fargo 5-8 Grill & Bar Interest 0.00 1.02
Payment
29 Dec 2023 Welis Fargo Clive's Roadhouse Champli Interest 0.00 1.28
Payment
29 Dec 2023 Wells Fargo MC's Tap House interest 0.00 2.80
Payment
Linked Bingo Prize Caontribution -2,072.22
06 Dec 2023 D-Debit Gompliant 5-8 Grilt & Bar 27 Nov 2023 53.20 0.00
Gaming/EGS
06 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Compliant 5-8 Grili & Bar 28 Nov 2023 8.80 0.00
Gaming/EGS
06 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 29 Nov 2023 14.00 0.00
Gaming/EGS
06 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 01 Dec 2023 43.40 0.00
Gaming/EGS
06 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 02 Dec 2023 234.91 0.00
Gaming/EGS
06 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Girill & Bar 03 Dec 2023 256.20 0.00
Gaming/EGS
12Dec2023 61736  Pilot Games, Inc Clive's Roadhouse Champli 30 Nov 2023 187.37 0.00
12 Dec 2023 61736  Pilot Games, Inc MC's Tap House 30 Nov 2023 784.39 0.00
13 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 04 Dec 2023 18.20 0.00
Gaming/EGS
13 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 05 Dec 2023 224,00 0.00
Gaming/EGS
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13 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grili & Bar 06 Dec 2023 91.95 0.00
Gaming/EGS
13 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Gril & Bar 07 Dec 2023 154.00 0.00
Gaming/EGS
13 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 08 Dec 2023 16.80 0.00
Gaming/EGS
13 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 09 Dec 2023 -161.60 0.00
Gaming/EGS
13 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 10 Dec 2023 9.80 0.00
Gaming/EGS
20 Dec 2023  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grilt & Bar 11 Dec 2023 57.40 0.c0
Gaming/EGS
20 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 13 Dec 2023 89.60 ¢.00
Gaming/EGS
20 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 14 Dec 2023 51.80 0.00
Gaming/EGS
20 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 15 Dec 2023 82.60 0.00
Gaming/EGS
20 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 16 Dec 2023 65.80 0.00
Gaming/EGS
20 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 17 Dec 2023 -551.40 0.00
Gaming/EGS
27 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 18 Dec 2023 -39.40 0.00
Gaming/EGS
- 27Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 19 Dec 2023 11.20 0.00
Gaming/EGS
27 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 20 Dec 2023 11.20 0.00
Gaming/EGS
27 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 21 Dec 2023 42,00 0.00
Gaming/EGS
27 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 22 Dec 2023 142.80 0.00
Gaming/EGS
27 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 23 Dec 2023 144.20 0.00
Gaming/EGS
27 Dec 2023 D-Debit Compiiant 5-8 Grill & Bar 24 Dec 2023 28.00 0.00
Gaming/EGS
Merchandise Prize -1,000.00
12 Dec 2023 61738  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 11/24i2023 200.00 0.00
Meat Raffle
12 Dec 2023 61738  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 12/01/2023 200.00 0.00
12 Dec 2023 61738  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 12/08/2023 200.00 0.00
26 Dec 2023 61792  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar Meat raffles 400.00 0.00
12/16/2023 and
12/23/2023
Misc. Services and Supplies - Equipment and Repairs -254,19
12 Dec 2023 61735  Central Gaming Buffalo Wild Wings of 135131 254,19 0.00
Services Champlin
Misc, Services and Supplies - General -1,443.55
04 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Acorn Mini Storage  5-8 Grill & Bar 108.60 0.00
04 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Acarn Mini Storage  5-8 Grill & Bar 131.40 0.00
04 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Acorn Mini Storage  Clive's Roadhouse Champli 135,75 0.00
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Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From (1 Dec 2023 to 31 Dec 2023, Bank Account: All

emise

04 Dec 2023

D-Debit
04 Dec 2023 D-Debit
04 Dec 2023  D-Debit
12 Dec 2023 61737
12 Dec 2023 61737
12 Dec 2023 61737
26 Dec 2023 81792
26 Dec 2023 61792
26 Dec 2023 61792
Reimburse Excess Cash Short
26 Dec 2023 61789
26 Dec 2023 61791
Rent
26 bec 2023 81788
26 Dec 2023 81789
26 Dec 2023 61790
26 Dec 2023 61791

Unpaid Calendar Raffle Prizes

01 Dec 2023 61189-
VOID
01 Dec 2023 61180-
VOID
01 Dec 2023 61188-
VOID

Acorn Mini Storage
Acorn Mini Storage
Acorn Mini Storage

Shred-it
Shred-i
Shred-It
Leanne Girard
Leanne Girard
Leanre Girard

Clive's Roadhouse Champli
MC's Tap House

MC's Tap House

5-8 Giill & Bar

Clive's Roadhouse Champli
MC's Tap House

5-8 Grill & Bar

Clive's Roadhouse Champli
MC's Tap House

Clive's Roadhouse  Clive's Roadhouse Champli

Blazin Wings, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of
Champlin

NBJ Concepts 5-8 Grill & Bar

Clive's Roadhouse Clive's Roadhouse Champli

Muddy Cow Brooklyn MC's Tap House

Park, LLC

Blazin Wings, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of
Champlin

Kelly Jones 5-8 Grill & Bar

Dave Luke 5-8 Grill & Bar

l.eo Mitcheliree 5-8 Grill & Bar

8005489000

8005489000

8005489000
Reimb, stamps
Reimb. stamps
Reimb. stamps

November 2023
Rent Shortage

November 2023
Rent Shortage

Novermber 2023
Rent

November 2023
Reant

November 2023
Rent

November 2023
Rent

VOID

VOID

VOID

3,112.69

4,201.06

7,837.89

458,09

-100.00

~50.00

-50.00

991.55

-15,610.73

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.00

200.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
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Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Dec 2023 to 31 Dec 2023, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Date . . Check# = - PayeeCategory = -~ Memo/Premise . Payment.  Status Deposit Balance

01 Dec 2023 60563-VOID Ann Ahner VOID -159.80 R 0.00 506,596,52
Compensation and Payroli Taxes 5.8 Grill & Bar

01 Dec 2023 60628-VOID Marie Protas VOID -9448 R 0.00 506,691.00
Compensalion and Payroll Taxes 5-8 Grill & Bar

01 Dec 2023 60662-VOID Champlin Park Youth Hockey VOID -4133.25 R 0.00 510,824.25
AO1-501(c)(3) and (4} 5-8 Grili & Bar

01 Dec 2023 61169-VOID Kelly Jones VOoID -100.00 R 0.00 510,924.25
Unpaid Calendar Raffle Prizes 5-8 Grill & Bar

01 Dec 2023 61180-VOID Dave Luke VOID -50.00 R 0.00 510,974.25
Unpaid Calendar Raffle Prizes 5.8 Grill & Bar

01 Dec 2023 61188-VOID Leo Mitcheltree VOID -50.00 R 0.00 511,024.25
Unpaid Calendar Raffle Prizes 5.8 Grill & Bar

01 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Pulltabs Plus, incorporated 9637157 1,818.16 R 0.00 508,206.09
Gambling Product Spiit

04 Dec 2023 1524011 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 766.00 509,972.09
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

04 Dec 2023 eGamingCG006 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 1,038.00 511,010.09
Gaming Income : eGaming

04 Dec 2023 eGamingPTO007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 74.00 511,084.09
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

04 Dec 2023 2589944 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 102.00 511,186.09
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

04 Dec 2023 2789727 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 530.00 511,716.09
Gaming Income : Putl Tab Champli

04 Dec 2023 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 4,206.00 515,922.09
Gaming Income : eGaming

04 Dec 2023 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 1,631.00 517,553.09
Gaming Income : eGaming

04 Dec 2023 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 4,452,00 522,005.09
Gaming Income : eGaming

4 Dec 2023 eGamingPT011 Buffalo Wild Wings of 000 R 904.85 522,909,594
Gaming Income : eGaming Champlin

04 Dec 2023 2410151 Buffalo Wild Wings of 0.00 R §54.00 523,763.94
Gaming Income : Puli Tab Champlin

04 Dec 2023 2588025 MC's Tap House 000 R 1,259.00 525,022.94
Gaming Income : Puil Tab

04 Dec 2023 6273845 MC's Tap House 000 R 436.00 525,458.94
Gaming Income : Puli Tab

04 Dec 2023 2W95198 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 248.00 525,706.94
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

04 Dec 2023 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 2,837.00 528,543.94
Gaming Income : eGaming

04 Dec 2023 8200083 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 1,5619.00 530,062.94
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

04 Dec 2023 2R84717 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 735.00 530,797.94
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

04 Dec 2023 2589946 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 302.00 531,099.94
Gaming inceme : Pull Tab

04 Dec 2023 8452019 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 770.00 531,869.94
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli
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| Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Dec 2023 to 31 Dec 2023, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Date .- :Check# . -PayeeCategory - : - Memo/Premise -~ Payment - Status Deposit : -Balance

04 Dec 2023 62726956 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 594.00 532,463.94
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champii

04 Dec 2023 2483399 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 1,278.00 533,741.94
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

04 Dec 2023 2587958 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 2,933.00 536,674.94
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

04 Dec 2023 91K1353 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 1,111,000 537,785.94
Gaming Income : Pult Tab

04 Dec 2023 2478896 MC's Tap House 6.00 R 425.00 538,210.94
Gaming Income : Puli Tab

04 Dec 2023 2601017 MC's Tap House 000 R 232.00 538,442.94
Gaming income ; Puli Tab

04 Dec 2023 6272684 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 797.00 539,239.94
Gaming income ; Pull Tab

04 Dac 2023 6272683 MC's Tap House 0,00 R 790.00 540,029.94
Gaming income : Pull Tab

04 Dec 2023 2W95197 MC's Tap House 000 R 1,318.00 541,347.94
Gaming income : Pull Tab

04 Dec 2023 6273846 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 380.00 541,727.94
Gaming income : Pull Tab

04 Dec 2023 8044715 MC's Tap House 000 R 50.00 541,777.94
Gaming income : Tip Board

04 Dec 2023 2860312 MC's Tap House 000 R 24.00 541,801.94
Gaming income : Pull Tab

04 Dec 2023 Mukiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 300.00 542,101.94
Gaming income : Tip Board

04 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Three Diamond Corporation 1770277 67877 R 0.00 541423,17
E-Puilltab Equipment and Revenue 5-8 Grill & Bar
Share

04 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Acorn Mini Storage Split 543.00 R 0.00 540,880.17
Misc. Services and Supplies - General

04 Dec 2023  D-Debit  Acorn Mini Storage Split 657.00 R 0.00 540,223.17
Misc. Services and Supplies - General .

06 Dec 2023  D-Debit  Compliant Gaming/EGS 5-8 Grill & Bar 8232 R 0.00 540,140.85
Multiple

06 Dec 2023  D-Debit  Compliant Gaming/EGS 5-8 Grill & Bar 57893 R 0.00 539,561.62
Multiple

07 Dec 2023 eGamingCG006 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 2,185.00 541,746.92
Gaming Income : eGaming

07 Dec 2023 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 4,569.00 546,315.92
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

07 Dec 2023 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 4,479.00 550,794.92
Gaming Income : eGaming

07 Dec 2023 2478501 5-8 Grili & Bar 000 R 908.00 551,702.92
Gaming Income : Puli Tab

07 Dec 2023 8468500 Clive's Roadhouse 0,00 R 612.00 552,314.92
Gaming Income : Pult Tab Champli

07 Dec 2023 1524026 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 1,072.00 553,386.92
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

07 Dec 2023 2056058 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 325,00 553,711.92
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Dec 2023 to 31 Dec 2023, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Date . ~Check# -~ Payee Category ' ‘.Memo/Premise . Payment . ' Status. Deposit = Balance -

07 Dec 2023 8509899 MC's Tap House 000 R 2,586.00 556,297.92
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

07 Dec 2023 2R25624 MC's Tap House 000 R 116.00 556,413.92
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

11 Dec 2023 2183828 Buffalo Wild Wings of 000 R 1,066.00 557,479.92
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champtlin

11 Dec 2023 eGamingPT011 Buffajo Wild Wings of 000 R 2,237.00 559,716.92
Gaming Income : eGaming Champlin

11 Bec 2023 eGamingCGo06 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 2,045.00 561,761.92
Garming Income : eGaming

11 Dec 2023 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 3,781.00 565,542.92
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

11 Dec 2023 eGamingPTO09 MC's Tap House 000 R 5.410.00 570,952,92
Gaming income : eGaming

11 Dec 2023 2V38405 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 610.00 571,662,92
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

11 Dec 2023 8380434 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 864.00 572,426.92
Gaming Income ; Puli Tab

11 Dec 2023 2589956 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 674.00 573,100.92
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

11 Dec 2023 1245727 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 986.00 574,086.92
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

11 Dec 2023 2383762 5.8 Grill & Bar 0,00 R 2,248.00 576,334.92
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

11 Dec 2023 2506257 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.0¢ R 1,200.00 577,534.92
Gaming income : Pull Tab

11 Dec 2023 8468423 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 287.00 577,821.92
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

11 Dac 2023 2602213 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 1,170.00 578,991.92
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

11 Dec 2023 8380220 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 266.00 579,257.92
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

11 Dec 2023 6272355 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 424,00 579,681.92
Gaming Income : Pulf Tab Champli ’

11 Dec 2023 8452046 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 376.00 580,057.92
Gaming Income : Puil Tab Champli _

11 Dec 2023 6273853 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 20.00 580,077.92
Gaming Income : Puli Tab Champli

11 Dec 2023 6273854 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 364.00 580,441.92
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

11 Dec 2023 7225804 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R $16.00 580,557.92
Gaming thcome : Pull Tab Champli

11 Dec 2023 88F9592 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 1,355.00 581,912.92
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

11 Dec 2023 2506129 : MC's Tap House 000 R 123.00 582,035.92
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

11 Dec 2023 6272682 tMC's Tap House 000 R 588.00 582,623.92
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

11 Dec 2023 8452021 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 788.00 583,411.92
Gaming income : Pull Tab
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' Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Dec 2023 to 31 Dec 2023, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Date .. = .~ Check# = - PayeeCategory .. . Memo/Premise : ‘Payment. - Status - Deposit - Balance

11 Dec 2023 2R25577 MC's Tap House 000 R 800.00 584,211.92
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

11 Dec 2023 6272681 MC's Tap House 000 R 333.00 584,544.92
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

11 Dec 2023 2745970 MC's Tap House 000 R 408,00 584,852.92
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

11 Dec 2023 2056030 MC's Tap House 000 R 520.00 585,472,92
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

11 Dec 2023 8468499 MC's Tap House 000 R 414.00 585,886.92
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

11 Dec 2023 Multiple 5.8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 300.00 586,186.92
Gaming Income : Tip Board

12 Dec 2023 61734 MN Gaming Services 126821 142888 R 0.00 584,758.04
Accounting and Legal Services Split

12 Dec 2023 61735 Central Gaming Services 135131 25419 R 0.00 584,603.85
Misc. Services and Supplies - Buffato Wild Wings of
Equipment and Repairs Champlin

12 Dec 2023 61736 Filot Games, Inc Split 1,031.85 R 0.00 583,472.00
Multiple

12 Dec 2023 61737 Shred-It 8005489000 20395 R 0.00 583,268.05
Misc. Services and Supplies - General Split

12 Dec 2023 61738 L.eanne Girard 11/24/2023 Meat 600.00 R 0.00 582,668.05
Merchandise Prize Raffle

5-8 Grill & Bar

13 Dec 2023 61784 Champlin Park Youth Hockey 501c3 - Approved 55,986.30 NR 0.00 526,681.75

AO1-501(c){3) and {4} 1211/2023
Split

13 Dec 2023  D-Debit  Compliant Gaming/EGS 5-8 Grili & Bar 407.92 R 0.00 526,273.83
Multipte

14 Dec 2023 eGamingPT009 MC’s Tap House 000 R 5,733.00 532,006.83
Gaming Income : eGaming .

14 Dec 2023 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 4,048.00 536,054.83
Gaming Income : eGaming

14 Dec 2023 6263424 5-8 Grili & Bar 0.00 R 744.00 536,798.83
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab

14 Dac 2023 2N84430 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 624.00 53742283
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

14 Dec 2023 2F17551 MC's Tap House 000 R 702,00 538,124.83
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

14 Dec 2023 6263754 MC's Tap House 000 R 118.00 538,243.83
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab

14 Dec 2023 8481477 MC's Tap House 000 R 840.00 539,083.83
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab

14 Dec 2023 6272680 MC's Tap House 000 R 180,00 539,263.83
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

15 Dec 2023 61739 Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grili & Bar 5379 R 0.00 539,210.04
Compensation and Payrolf Taxes

15 Dec 2023 61740 Mary Bistodeau 5-8 Grili & Bar 25183 R 0.00 538,958.21
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Dac 2023 61741 Judith M Blesi 5-8 Grill & Bar 58.68 R 0.00 538,899.53
Compensation and Payrolt Taxes
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E Bank Register
..

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Dec 2023 to 31 Dec 2023, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Date .~ Check# . PayesCategory ' . Memo/Premise .. = Payment  Status. Deposit  Balance -
15 Dec 2023 61742 Christy L Carlson 5-8 Grill & Bar 38210 R 0.00¢ 538,517.43
Compensation and Payroll Taxes
15 Dec 2023 61743 Denise G Feuernake 5-8 Grill & Bar 31540 NR 0.00 538,202.03
Compensation and Payroll Taxes
15 Dec 2023 61744 Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 1,56057 R 0.00 536,641.46
Compensation and Payroll Taxes
15 Dec 2023 61745 Pegay A Hart 5-8 Griil & Bar 51490 R 0.00 536,126.56
Compensation and Payroll Taxes
15 Dec 2023 61746 Danielie Hildebrand 5-8 Grill & Bar 34787 R 0.00 535,778.69
Compensation and Payroll Taxes
15 Dec 2023 61747 April Huchel 5-8 Grili & Bar 361.87 R 0.00 535,416.82
Compensation and Payroli Taxes
15 Dec 2023 61748 Nancy Jackson 5-8 Grill & Bar 31716 R 0.00 535,099.66
Compensation and Payioll Taxes
15 Dec 2023 61749 Kelly Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 51254 R 0.00 534,587.12
Compensation and Payroll Taxes
15 Dec 2023 61750 Patrick C Mengelkoch 5-8 Grill & Bar 166.26 R 0.00 534,420.86
Compensation and Payroll Taxes
15 Dec 2023 61751 Carolee A Peterson 5-8 Grill & Bar 328.58 NR 0.00 534,092.28
Compensation and Payroll Taxes
18 Dec 2023 61752 Marie Protas 5-8 Grill & Bar 4112 R 0.00 534,051.16
Compensation and Payroll Taxes
15 Dec 2023 61753 Anna M Roach 5-8 Grill & Bar 45144 R 0.00 533,599.72
Compensation and Payroli Taxes
15 Dec 2023 61754 Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grill & Bar 58527 R 0.00 533,014.45
Compensation and Payroll Taxes
15 Dec 2023 61755 Courteney M Schumann 5-8 Grill & Bar 187.26 R 0.00 532,827.19
Compensation and Payroll Taxes
15 Dec 2023 61756 Haley J Skaar 5-8 Grilt & Bar 336.03 R 0.00 532,491.16
Compensation and Payroll Taxes
15 Dec 2023 61757 Allison B Solom-Fletcher 5-8 Grill & Bar 22005 R 0,00 532,271.11
Compensation and Payroll Taxes
15 Dec 2023 61758 Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Grili & Bar 13126 R 0.00 532,139.85
Compensation and Payrol! Taxes
15 Dec 2023 61759 Kelley Stulc 5-8 Grill & Bar 18470 R 0.00 531,955.15
Compensation and Payroll Taxes
15 Dec 2023 61760 Vicky L Zimmerman 5-8 Grill & Bar 43277 R 0.00 531,522.38
Compensation and Payroll Taxes
15 Dec 2023  D-Debit  MN Department of Revenue 5-8 Grill & Bar 36100 R 0.00 531,161.38
Compensation and Payroll Taxes
15 Dec 2023 D-Debit IRS 5-8 Grill & Bar 3,22838 R 0.00 527,933.00
Compensation and Payroll Taxes
15 Dec 2023 -Debit Three Diamond Corporation 1771867 1459.17 R 0.00 526,473.83
Gambling Product Split
15 Dec 2023  D-Debit  MN Gambling Supply 10080556 19,333.08 R 0.00 507,140.74
E-Pulitab Equipment and Revenue Split
Share
18 Dec 2023 eGamingCGL06 5.8 Grill & Bar 006 R 5,843.00 512,983.74
Gaming Income : eGaning
18 Dec 2023 eGamingCG006 5-8 Grili & Bar 000 R 23,00 513,011.74
Gaming Income : eGaming
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Dec 2023 to 31 Dec 2023, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Date -~ - Check# . -~ PayeeCategory . ' Memo/Premise - Payment. - Status Deposit Balance -

18 Dec 2023 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 4,975.00 517,986.74
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

18 Dec 2023 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 5,129.00 523,115.74
Gaming income : eGaming

18 Dec 2023 6273848 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 538.00 523,653.74
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

18 Dec 2023 2U56022 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 388.00 524,041.74
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

18 Dec 2023 8380451 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 480.00 524,521.74
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

18 Dec 2023 8516244 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 714,00 525,235.74
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

18 Dec 2023 6279998 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 2,070.00 527,305.74
Gaming Income : Puli Tab Champli

18 Dec 2023 2R25674 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 234.00 527,539.74
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

18 Dec 2023 8505842 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 142.00 527,681.74

’ Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

18 Dec 2023 | 9W5E2376 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 635.00 528,316.74
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

18 Dec 2023 8467946 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 820.00 529,136.74
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

18 Dec 2023 6272358 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 314.00 529,450.74
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

18 Dec 2023 6273851 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 790.00 530,240.74
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

18 Dec 2023 6273850 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 446.00 530,686.74
Gaming income : Pull Tab Champli

18 Dec 2023 2479002 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 792,00 531,478.74
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champili

18 Dec 2023 2758971 MC's Tap House 000 R 726.00 532,204.74
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

18 Dec 2023 2560562 MC's Tap House 000 R 80.00 532,284.74
Gaming Income : Puli Tab

18 Dec 2023 9Y 18707 MC’s Tap House 000 R 596.00 532,880,74
Gaming Income : Pult Tab '

18 Dec 2023 6272348 MC's Tap House 000 R 790.00 533,670.74
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

18 Dec 2023 6262801 MC’s Tap House 000 R 566.00 534,236.74
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

18 Dec 2023 6272688 MC's Tap House 000 R 444.00 534,680.74
Gaming income : Puli Tab

18 Dec 2023 2V38384 MC’s Tap House 000 R 140.00 534,820.74
Gaming income : Puli Tab

18 Dec 2023 88F9533 MC's Tap House 000 R 1,550.00 536,410.74
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

18 Dec 2023 Multiple 5-8 Grili & Bar 000 R 300.00 536,710.74
Gaming Income : Tip Board

18 Dec 2023  D-Debit  Pulitabs Plus, incorperated 9638565 1,60506 R 0.00 535,105.68
Gambling Product Split
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' Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Dec 2023 to 31 Dec 2023, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Dale ~  Check# . . - PayeeCalegory = ' ' :Memo/Premise ~ - Payment Stalus Deposil ~ Balance -
18 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming 9235434 257774 R 0.00 532,527.94
Gambling Product Split
19 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Three Diamond Corporation 1773900 170181 R 0.00 530,826.13
E-Pulitab Equipment and Revenue 5-8 Grili & Bar :
Share
20 Dec 2023 D-Debit  MN Depariment of Revenue Lawful Gambling Tax 5367577 R 0.00 477,150.36
AQ8T - Monthly State Gambling Taxes Split
and Fees
20 Dec 2023  D-Debit  Compliant Gaming/EGS 5-8 Grill & Bar -176581 R 0.00 477,327.27
Multiple
21 Dec 2023 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 7,749.00 485,076.,27
Gaming Income : eGaming
21 Dec 2023 8380036 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 871.00 485,947.27
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
21 Dec 2023 6273849 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 446.00 486,393.27
Gaming tncome : Pull Tab
21 Dec 2023 2759086 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 480.00 486,873.27
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
21 Dec 2023 2746035 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 1,056.00 487,929.27
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champfi
21 Dec 2023 6272686 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 594.00 488,523.27
Gaming Income : Pult Tab Champli
21 Dec 2023 6273852 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 938.00 489,461.27
Gaming Income : Pult Tab Champli
21 Dec 2023 2560603 Clive's Roadhouse 300 R 422,00 489,883.27
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli .
21 Dec 2023 2T68763 MC's Tap House 000 R 1,302.00 491,185.27
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
21 Dec 2023 6272346 MC's Tap House 000 R 28.00 491,213.27
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
21 Dec 2023 91K1398 MC's Tap House 000 R 2,303.00 493,516.27
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
25 Dec 2023 61761 Ann Ahner 5-8 Grill & Bar 50.00 R 0.00 493,466.27
Compensation and Payroli Taxes
25 Dec 2023 61762 Marsha Anderson 5-8 Giill & Bar 100.00 NR 0.00 493,366.27
Compensation and Payroli Taxes
25 Dec 2023 61763 Mary Bistodeau 5-8 Grill & Bar 100.00 NR 0.00 493,266.27
Compensation and Payroli Taxes
25 Dec 2023 61764 Judith M Blesi 5-8 Grill & Bar 50.00 R 0.00 493,216.27
Compensation and Payroli Taxes
25 Dec 2023 61765 Christy L Carison 5-8 Grill & Bar 100,00 R 0.00 493,116.27
Compensation and Payroli Taxes
25 Dec 2023 61766 Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Grill & Bar 100,00 NR 0.00 493,016.27
Compensation and Payroli Taxes
25 Dec 2023 61767 Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 3,501.75 R 0.00 489,514.52
Compensation and Payroli Taxes
25 Dec 2023 61768 Peggy A Hart 5.8 Grill & Bar 10000 R 0.00 489,414.52
Compensation and Payroli Taxes
25 Dec 2023 61769 Danielle Hildebrand 5-8 Grill & Bar 10000 R 0.00 489,314.52
Compensation and Payrolt Taxes
25 Dec 2023 61770 April Huchel 5-8 Grill & Bar 10000 R 0.00 489,214.52
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léénk Register

i

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Dec 2023 to 31 Dec 2023, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Date Check# - PayeeCategory .~ . MemolPremise  Payment . Status Deposit. Balance.
Compensation and Payrolt Taxes

25 Dec 2023 61771 Nancy Jackson 5-8 Grill & Bar 10000 R 0.00 489,114,52
Compensation and Payroli Taxes

25 Dec 2023 61772 Kelly Lang 5-8 Grilt & Bar 100,00 R 0.00 489,014.52
Compensation and Payrolt Taxes

25 Dec 2023 61773 Patrick C Mengelkoch 5-8 Grill & Bar 10000 R 0.00 488,914.52
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

25 Dec 2023 61774 Carolee A Peterson 5-8 Grili & Bar 100,00 NR 0.00 488,814.52
Compensation and Payroli Taxes

25 Dec 2023 61775 Marie Protas 5-8 Giill & Bar 50.00 R 0.00 488,764.52
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

25 Dec 2023 61776 Anna M Roach 5-8 Grill & Bar 10000 R 0.00 488,664.52
Compensalion and Payroll Taxes

25 Dec 2023 61777 Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grill & Bar 10000 R 0.00 488,564.52
Compensation and Payroil Taxes

25 Dec 2023 61778 Courteney M Schumann 5-8 Grill & Bar 10000 R 0.00 488,464.52
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

25 Dec 2023 61779 Haley J Skaar 5-8 Grilt & Bar 10000 R 0.00 488,364.52
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

25 Dec 2023 61780 Allison B Solom-Fletcher 5-8 Grill & Bar 10000 R 0.00 488,264.52
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

25 Dec 2023 61781 Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Grill & Bar 10000 R 0.00 488,164.52
Compensation and Payrolt Taxes

25 Dec 2023 61782 Kelley Stulc 5-8 Grill & Bar 100.00 R 0.00 488,064.52
Compensation and Payroli Taxes

25 Dec 2023 61783 Vicky L Zimmerman 5-8 Grili & Bar 100,00 R 0.00 487,564.52
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

26 Dec 2023 eGamingPTO011 Buffalo Wild Wings of 000 R 2,131.00 490,095.52
Gaming Income : eGaming Champlin

26 Dec 2023 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 7,851.00 497,946.52
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli .

26 Dec 2023 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 7,683.00 505,629.52
Gaming Income : eGaming

26 Dec 2023 6272689 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 522.00 506,151.52
Gaming Income : Pull Tab ’

26 Dec 2023 2591313 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 1,789.00 507,940.52
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

26 Dec 2023 2T58919 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.0 R 770.00 508,710.52
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

26 Dec 2023 6262793 5-8 Grili & Bar 000 R 402,00 509,112,652
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

26 Dec 2023 2769162 5-8 Grilt & Bar 000 R 210,00 508,322.52
Gaming Income :'Pull Tab

26 Dec 2023 6273519 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 346,00 509,668.52
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

26 Dec 2023 7225778 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 443,00 510,111.52
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

26 Dec 2023 2N84454 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 766.00 510,877.52
Gaming income : Pull Tab Champli

26 Dec 2023 6210656 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 1,860.00 512,737.52
Gaming {ncome : Pull Tab Champli
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Dec 2023 to 31 Dec 2023, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Date -~ Check# . . :PayeeCategory = - ' Memo/Premise . - Payment .. Status. Deposit . ‘Balance
26 Dec 2023 6262730 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 261.00 512,998.52
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli
26 Dec 2023 2522442 MC's Tap House 000 R 734.00 513,732.52
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
26 Dec 2023 6272345 MC's Tap House 000 R 132,00 513,864.52
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
26 Dec 2023 6272344 MC’s Tap House 000 R 334.00 514,198.52
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
26 Dac 2023 8380215 MC's Tap House 000 R 530.00 514,728,552
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
26 Dac 2023 6262803 MC's Tap House 000 R 466.00 515,194,562
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
26 Dec 2023 6262800 MC's Tap House 000 R 687.00 515,881.52
Gaming Income ; Puil Tab
26 Dec 2023 8506925 MC's Tap House 000 R 2.00 515,883.52
Gaming income : Pull Tab
26 Dec 2023 2X17298 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 692,00 516,575.562
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
26 Dec 2023 7873342 MC's Tap House 000 R 200,00 516,775.52
Gaming Income : Puli Tab ~
26 Dec 2023 6272687 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 528.00 517,303.52
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
26 Dec 2023 Multiple 5-8 Grilt & Bar 000 R 210.00 517,613,562
Gaming Income : Tip Board
26 Dec 2023 61785 Ann Ahner Reissue CK#60563 159.80 NR 0.00 517,353.72
Compensation and Payroll Taxes 5-8 Grill & Bar
26 Dec 2023 61788 Marie Protas Reissue CK#60628 94.48 NR 0.00 517,259.24
Compensation and Payroll Taxes 5-8 Grilt & Bar
26 Dec 2023 61787 Champlin Park Youth Hockey Reissue CK#60662 - 4,133.25 NR 0.00 513,125.99
AD1 - 501(c)(3) and (4} Appv 05/24/2022
Split
26 Dec 2023 61788 NBJ Concepts November 2023 Rent 3,112.69 NR 0.00 510,013.30
Rent 5-8 Grill & Bar
26 Dec 2023 61789 Clive's Roadhouse November 2023 Rent 3,213.26 NR 0.00 506,800.04
Multipte Clive's Roadhouse
Champli
26 Dec 2023 61790 Muddy Cow Brooklyn Park, LLC November 2023 Rent 7,837.89 NR 0.00 498,962.15
Rent MC's Tap House
26 Dec 2023 61791 Blazin Wings, Inc November 2023 Rent 455.34 NR 0.00 498,506.81
: Multiple Buffalo Wild Wings of
Champlin
26 Dec 2023 61792 Leanne Girard Meat raffles 43960 R 0.00 468,067.21
Multiple 12/16/2023 and
12i23/2023
Split
27 Dec 2023  D-Debit  Compliant Gaming/EGS 5-8 Grill & Bar 37823 R, 0.00 487,688.98
Multiple .
28 Dec 2023 eGamingCGo06 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 2,141.00 499,820.98
Gaming Income : eGaming
28 Dec 2023 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 2,159.00 501,988.98
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli
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f Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Dec 2023 to 31 Dec 2023, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Date - Check# . . . .PayeeCategory . -~ - Memo/Premise ~  Payment - Status. Deposit Balance

28 Dec 2023 2758840 Clive's Roadhouse 600 R 1,161.00 503,149.98
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli .

28 Dec 2023 85356107 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 288.00 503,437.98
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

28 Dec 2023 2880721 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 810.00 504,247.98
Gaming income : Pull Tab Champli

28 Dec 2023 6272885 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 232.00 504,479.98
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli :

28 Dec 2023 2084651 MC's Tap House 000 R 1,152,00 505,631.98
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

28 Dec 2023 8505619 MC's Tap House 000 R 558.00 506,189.98
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

28 Dec 2023 8467939 MC's Tap House 000 R 802.00 506,991.98
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

28 Dec 2023 2738555 MC's Tap House 000 R 691.00 507,682.98
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

28 Dec 2023  D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming 9244641 68283 R 0.00 507,000.15
Gambling Product Split

28 Dec 2023 D-Debit  Three Diamond Corporation 1774542 140848 R 0.00 505,591.67
Gambling Product Split

31 Dec 2023 61793 Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grill & Bar 170.15 NR 0.00 505,421.52
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Dec 2023 61794 Mary Bistodeau 5-8 Grill & Bar 27139 NR 0.00 505,150.13
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Dec 2023 61795 Judith M Blesi 5-8 Grill & Bar 114.91 NR 0.00 505,035.22
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Dec 2023 61796 Christy L Carlsen 5-8 Grill & Bar 440,22 NR 0.00 504,595.00
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Dec 2023 61797 Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Grill & Bar 32860 NR 0.00 504,266.40
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Dec 2023 61798 Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 156056 R 0.00 502,705.84
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Dec 2023 61799 Peggy A Hart 5-8 Grilt & Bar 364.52 NR 0.00 502,341.32
Compensation and Payroll Taxes _

31 Dec 2023 61800 Danielle Hildebrand 5-8 Grill & Bar 47255 R 0.00 501,868.77
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Dec 2023 61801 Aprit Huchel 5-8 Grill & Bar 305.18 NR 0.00 501,563.59
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Dec 2023 61802 Kelly Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 423.88 NR 0.00 501,139.71
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Dec 2023 61803 Patrick C Mengelkoch 5-8 Gri}l & Bar 112.46 NR 0.00 501,027.25
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Dec 2023 61804 Marie Protas 5-8 Grill & Bar 19.11  NR 0.00 501,008.14
Compensation and Payroll Taxes :

31 Dec 2023 61805 Anna M Roach 5-8 Grill & Bar 386.76 R 0.00 500,611.38
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Dec 2023 61806 Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grill & Bar 530.00 NR 0.00 500,081.38
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Dec 2023 61807 Courteney M Schumann 5-8 Grill & Bar 21949 R (.00 499,861.80

Compensation and Payroll Taxes
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‘Bank Register

|

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Dec 2023 to 31 Dec 2023, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Date ~ Check#  PayeeCategory -~ MemolPremise ~ Payment Stats Deposit ~Balance

3i Dec 2023 61808 Allison B Solom-Fletcher 5-8 Grifl & Bar 39119 R 0.00 499,470.70
Compensation and Payroli Taxes

31 Dec 2023 61809 Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Grill & Bar 43443 NR 0.00 499,036.27
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Dec 2023 61810 Vicky L Zimmerman 5-8 Grill & Bar 22250 R 0.00 498,813.77
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Dec 2023 D-Debit

Fayrolf Alfocation Split 0.00 NR 0.00 498,813.77
Compensation and Payroll Taxes
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
December 2023, Bank Account; Wellis Fargo Checking - 2212

Statement Opening Balance 01 Dec 2023

537,623.61

Cleared Transactions:

4591118

..311..3:.5:P°:3' !

04 Dec 2023

Gaming Deposit eGaming

eGamingPT009

4,452.00

04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 4,206.00
04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2587858 2,933.00
04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 2,837.00
04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 1,631.00
04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Full Tab 8200083 1,519.00
04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2Wa5197 1,318.00
04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2483399 1,278.00
04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2588025 1,259.00
04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 91K1353 1,111.00
04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCG006 1,038.00
04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPTO11 904.85“
04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Puli Tab 2410151 854,00
04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Puli Tab 6272684 797.00
04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6272683 790.00
04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8452019 770.00
04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 1824011 766.00
04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2R84717 735.00
04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6272696 594.00
04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2169727 530.00
04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6273845 436.00
04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2478896 425.00
04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6273846 380.00
04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2589946 302.00
04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 300.00
04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2W95198 248.00
04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2601017 232.00
04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Puli Tab 2589944 102.00
04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 74.00
04 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Tip Board 8044715 50.00
G4 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2560312 24.00
07 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 4,569.00
07 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 4,479.00
07 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8505899 2,586.00
07 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCG006 2,185.00
07 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 1524026 1,072.00
07 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2478901 908.00
07 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8468500 612.00
07 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2056058 325.00
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
December 2023, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking -

2212

07 Dec 2023

Gaming Deposit Puli Tab

2R25624

116.00
11 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 5,410.00
11 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 3,781.00
11 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2383762 2,248.00
11 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT011 2,237.00
i1 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCG006 2,045.00
11 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 88F5592 1,355.00
11 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2506257 1,200.00
11 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2602213 1,170.00
11 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2183828 1,066.00
11 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tah 1245727 986.00
11 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8380434 864.00
11 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2R25577 800.00
11 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8452021 788.00
11 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposil Pull Tab 2589956 674.00
11 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2V38405 610.00
11 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6272682 588.00
11 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2U56030 520.00
11 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6272355 424.00
11 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8468499 414,00
11 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2745970 408.00
11 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8452046 376.00
11 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6273854 364.00
11 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6272681 333.00
11 Dec 2023 Gaming Depaosit Tip Board Multiple 300.06
11 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8468423 287.00
11 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8380220 266.00
11 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2506129 123.00
11 Decg 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 7225804 116.00
11 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6273853 20.00
14 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 5,733.00
14 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPTG09 4,048.00
14 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8481477 840.06
14 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6263424 744.00
14 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2F17551 702.00
14 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2N84430 624.00
14 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6272680 180.00
14 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6263754 119.00
18 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCGO06 5,843.00
18 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT008 5,129.00
18 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit eGGaming eGamingPT007 4,975.00
18 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6279998 2,070.00
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

December 2023, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Depositand OtherCredits
18 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 88F9533 1,590.00
18 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8467946 820.00

18 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2479002 792.00
18 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6273851 790.00
18 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6272348 790.00
18 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 275891 726.00
18 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8516244 714.00
18 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 9W52376 635.00
18 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 9Y 19707 536.00
18 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6262801 566.00
18 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6273848 538.00
18 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8380451 480.00
18 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6273850 446,00
18 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6272688 444.00
18 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2056022 388.00
18 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6272358 314.00
18 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 300.00
18 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Puli Tab 2R25674 234,00
18 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposlt Puli Tab 8505842 142,00
18 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2v38384 140.00
18 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2560562 80.00
18 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCG006 28.00
21 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 7,749.00
21 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 91K1396 2,303.00
21 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2768763 1,302.00
21 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Puli Tab 2746035 1,056.00
21 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6273852 938.00
21 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8380036 871.00
21 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6272686 584.00
21 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2759086 480.00
21 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6273849 446.00
21 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2560603 422.00
21 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Puli Tab 6272346 28.00
26 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 7,851.00
26 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 7.683.00
26 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT011 2,131.00
26 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6210656 1,860.00
26 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2581313 1,789.00
26 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2T58319 770.00
26 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2N84454 766.63
26 Dec 2023 Gaming Beposit Pull Tab 2522442 734.00
26 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2X17288 692.00-
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

December 2023, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

26 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6262800 687.00
26 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Puli Tab 8380215 530.00
26 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6272687 528.00
26 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6272689 522.00
26 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6262803 466.00
26 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 1225776 443.00
26 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6282793 402.00
26 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6273519 346.00
26 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6272344 334.00
26 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6262790 261.00
26 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2769162 210.00
26 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 210.00
26 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 7873342 200.00
26 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6272345 132.00
26 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8506925 2.00
28 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 2,199.00
28 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCGG06 2.141.00
28 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2758840 1,161.00
28 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2084651 1,152.00
28 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2380721 810.00
28 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8467939 802.00_
28 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2238555 691.00
28 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8505619 558.00
28 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Puil Tab 8535107 288.00
28 Dec 2023 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6272685 232.00
B R R R I e T = IolaE_De'pos'E{_and oih‘éfzclfe_df_ts_. y j':'1_?7,812;855
15 Apr 2022 60563 Ann Ahner 159.80
15 May 2022 60628 Marie Protas 94.48
06 Jun 2022 60662 Champlin Park Youth Hockey 4,133.25
15 Feb 2023 61169 Kelly Jones 100.00
15 Feb 2023 61180 Dave Luke 50.00
15 Feb 2023 61188 Leo Mitcheltree 50.00
31 Oct 2023 61665 Marsha Anderson 303.96
13 Nov 2023 61688 MN Gaming Services 1,362.48
15 Nov 2023 61691 Mary Bistodeau 476,77
15 Nov 2023 61698 Nancy Jackson 280.29
15 Nov 2023 61702 Carolee A Peterson 372.43
28 Nov 2023 61713 Clive's Roadhouse 5,258.54
28 Nov 2023 61714 Muddy Cow Brocklyn Park, LLC 9,238.15
30 Nov 2023 Payroll Allocation 0.00
30 Nov 2023 61717 Ann Ahner 202.94
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

Paymentand Expenses

December 2023, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Marsha Anderson

349.86

30 Nov 2023 61718
30 Nov 2023 81719 Mary Bistodeau 281.17
30 Nov 2023 61720 Christy L Carlson 490.99
30 Nov 2023 61721 Denise G Feuerhake 303.18
30 Nov 2023 61723 Peggy A Harl 262.94
30 Nov 2023 81725 Kelly Lang 277.05
30 Nov 2023 61726 Patrick C Mengelkoch 220.05
30 Nov 2023 61729 Brenda Schmitt 723.28
30 Nov 2023 61730 Courteney M Schumann 112.47
30 Nov 2023 61731 Allison B Solom-Fletcher 227.38
30 Nov 2023 61732 Samantha A Sperling 373.30
30 Nov 2023 61733 Vicky L. Zimmerman 312.95
01 Dec 2023 Pulltabs Plus, Incorporated 1,818.16
01 Dec 2023 60563-VOID Ann Ahner -159.80
01 Dec 2023 60628-vOID Marie Protas -94.48
01 Dec 2023 80662-VOID Champlin Park Youth Hockey -4,133.25
01 Dec 2023 61169-vOID Kelty Jones -100.00
1 Dec 2023 61180-vOID Dave Luke -50.00
01 Dec 2023 61188-vOID Leo Mitcheliree -50.00
04 Dec 2023 Three Diamand Corporation 678.77
04 Dec 2023 Acorn Mini Storage 657.00
04 Dec 2023 Acorn Mini Storage 543.00
06 Dec 2023 Compliant Gaming/EGS 578.93
06 Dec 2023 Compliant Gaming/EGS 82.32
12 Dec 2023 61734 MN Gaming Services 1,428.88
12 Dec 2023 61735 Central Gaming Services 254.19
12 Dec 2023 81736 Pilot Games, Inc 1,031.85
12 Dec 2023 61737 Shred-It 203.95
12 Dec 2023 61738 Leanne Girard 600.00
13 Dec 2023 Compliant Gaming/EGS 407.92
15 Dec 2023 MN Gambling Supply 19,333.09
15 Dec 2023 IRS 3,228.38
15 Dec 2023 Three Diamond Corporation 1,459.17
15 Dec 2023 MN Department of Revenue 361.00
15 Dec 2023 61739 Marsha Anderson 53.79
15 Dec 2023 61740 Mary Bistodeau 251.83
15 Dec 2023 61741 Judith M Blesi 58.68
15 Dec 2023 61742 Christy L Carlson 382.10
15 Dec 2023 61744 Leanne Girard 1,660.57
15 Dec 2023 61745 Peggy A Hart 514,90
15 Dec 2023 61746 Danielie Hildebrand 347.87
15 Dec 2023 61747 April Huchel 361.87
15 Dec 2023 61748 Nancy Jackson 317.16
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

Paymentand Expenses. ~ . i

December 2023, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Kelly Lang

512.54

15 Dec 2023 61749
15 Dec 2023 61750 Patrick C Mengeikoch 166.26
15 Dec 2023 61752 Marie Protas 41.12
15 Dec 2023 81753 Anna M Roach 451.44
15 Dec 2023 61754 Brenda Schmitt 585.27
15 Dec 2023 61755 Courteney M Schumann 187.26
15 Dec 2023 61756 Haley J Skaar 336.03
15 Dec 2023 61757 Allison B Solom-Fletcher 220.05
15 Dec 2023 61758 Samantha A Sperting 131.26
15 Dec 2023 61759 Kelley Stuic 184.70
15 Dec 2023 61760 Vicky L Zimmerman 432.77
18 Dec 2023 Triple Crown Gaming 2,677.74
18 Dec 2023 Pulitabs Plus, Incorporated 1,605.06
19 Dec 2023 Three Diamond Corporation 1,701.81
20 Dec 2023 MN Department of Revenue 53,675.77
20 Dec 2023 Compliant Gaming/EGS -176.91
25 Dec 2023 61761 Ann Ahner 50.00
25 Dec 2023 61764 Judith M Blesi 50.00
25 Dec 2023 61765 Christy L Carlson 100.00
25 Dec 2023 61767 Leanne Girard 3,501.75
25 Dec 2023 61768 Peggy A Hart 100.00
25 Dec 2023 61769 Danieite Hildebrand 100.00
25 Dec 2023 61770 April Huchel 100.00
25 Dec 2023 61771 Nancy Jackson 100.00
25 Dec 2023 61772 Kelly Lang 100.00
25 Dec 2023 61773 Patrick C Mengeikoch 100.00
25 Dec 2023 81775 Marie Protas 50.00
25 Dec 2023 61776 Anna M Roach 100.00
25 Dec 2023 61777 Brenda Schmitt 100.00
25 Dec 2023 61778 Courteney M Schumann 100.00
25 Dec 2023 81779 Haley J Skaar 100.00
25 Dec 2023 61780 Aliison B Solom-Fletcher 100.00
25 Dec 2023 61781 Samantha A Sperling 100.00
25 Dec 2023 61782 Keiley Stulc 100.00
25 Dec 2023 61783 Vicky L Zimmerman 100.00
26 Dec 2023 61792 Leanne Girard 439.60
27 Dec 2023 Compliant Gaming/EGS 378.23
29 Dec 2023 Three Diamond Corporation 1,408.48
29 Dec 2023 Triple Crown Gaming 682.83
31 Dec 2023 61798 Leanne Girard 1,560.56
31 Dec 2023 61800 Danielle Hildebrand 472.556
31 Dec 2023 61805 Anna M Roach 396.76
10 Jan 2024 1:35:22 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 6 of 8




Bank Reconciliation
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
December 2023, Bank Account: Wells Fargoe Checking - 2212

31 Dec 2023 61807 Courteney M Schumann 219.49

31 Dec 2023 61808 Allison B Solom-Fletcher 391.19
31 Dec 2023 61810 Vicky L Zimmerman 222.50
Statement Ending Balance on 31 Dec 2023 583,534.79
Difference: 0.00

Uncleared Transactions: -84,721.02

Depositand Other Credits -

. " Total Deposit and Other Credits .=~ ... .0 270,00,

Payment and Expenses . .
31 Aug 2022 60806 Bailey Hatton 104.94
30 Apr 2023 61343 Bailey Hatton 107.57
24 Jul 2023 61498 Mackenzie Miltette 92.35
28 Nov 2023 61712 NBJ Concepts 3,838.89
28 Nov 2023 61715 Blazin Wings, Inc 1,025.43
13 Dec 2023 61784 Champlin Park Youth Hockey 55,986.30
15 Dec 2023 61743 Denise G Feuerhake 315.40
15 Dec 2023 61751 Carolee A Peterson 328.58
25 Dec 2023 61762 Marsha Anderson 100.00
25 Dec 2023 61763 Mary Bistodeau 100.00
25 Dec 2023 61766 Denise G Feuerhake 100.00
25 Dec 2023 61774 Carolee A Peterson 100.00
26 Dec 2023 61785 Ann Ahner 159.80
26 Dec 2023 61786 Marie Protas 94.48
26 Dec 2023 61787 Champlin Park Youth Hockey 4,133.25
26 Dec 2023 61788 NBJ Concepls 3,112.69
26 Dec 2023 61789 Clive's Roadhouse 3,213.26
26 Dec 2023 61790 Muddy Cow Brooklyn Park, LLC 7.837.89
26 Dec 2023 61791 Blazin Wings, Inc 455.34
31 Dec 2023 61793 Marsha Anderson 170.15
31 Dec 2023 61794 Mary Bistodsau 271.39
31 Dec 2023 61795 Judith M Blesi 114,91
31 Dec 2023 61796 Christy L Carlson 440.22
31 Dec 2023 61797 Denise G Feuerhake 328.60
31 Dec 2023 61799 Peggy A Hart 364.52
31 Dec 2023 61801 April Huchel 305.18
31 Dec 2023 61802 Kelly Lang 423.88
31 Dec 2023 61803 Patrick C Mengelkoch 112.46
31 Dec 2023 61804 Marie Protas 19.11

10 Jan 2024 1:35:22 PM Charitable Gambting Made Easy, Inc. Page 7 0of 8



Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
December 2023, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

‘Paymentand Expenses oo

530.00

31 Dec 2023 61806

Brenda Schmitt

Samantha A Sperling 434.43

31 Dec 2023 61809

T Tota Paymentand Other Credits | 84,721.02

Ending Bank Account Balance:

408,813.77

10 Jan 2024 1;35:22 PM

Charitable Gambiing Made Easy, Inc, Page 8 of 8



Wells Fargo Combined Statement of Accounts

December 31,2023 m Page 1 of 10

CHAMPLIN PARK YOUTH HOCKEY ASSOC.
PO BOX 38
CHAMPLIN MN 55316-0038

Questions?

Available by phone Mon-Sat 7:00am-11:00pm
Eastern Time, Sun 9:00am-10:00pm Eastern Time:
We accept all relay calls, including 711

1-800-CALL-WELLS (1-800-225-5935)
Enespanol: 1-877-337-7454

Oniine: wellsfargo.com/biz

Write: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. (300)
P.C. Box 6995
Portiand, OR 97228-6995

Your Business and Wells Fargo

Visit welisfargo.com/digitalbusinessresources to explore tours, articles,
infographics, and other resources on the topics of money movement, account
management and monitoring, security and fraud prevention, and more,

Account options

A check mark in the box indicates you have these convenient
services with your account(s). Go to welisfargo.com/biz or
call the number abave if yau have questions or if you veould
like to odd new services.

Business Online Banking
Online Statements
Business Bill Pay

Business Spending Report
Overdraft Protection

ORNEN

Tips on wiring money

Wiring money is just like sending cash. Help protect yourself by knowing how to spot the signs of a scam. Red flags include pressure to
send right away, investments that promise high returns, unexpected requests from impersonators posing as well-known
organizations, and last-minute changes to established wire instructions. Consider consulting a banker before you wire money.

Learn move at wellsfargo.com/stopwirescams
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Summary of accounts
* L)
Checking and Savings
Ending balance Ending balance
Account Page Account number last statement this statement
Initiate Business Checking®* 2 5799872212 537,623,861 583,534.79
Business Matket Rate Savings 8 1456327301 40,022.20 40,027.30
Total deposit accounts $577,645.81 $623,562,09

Initiate Business Checking®™

Statement period activity summary

Beginning balance on 12/1 $537,623.61

Deposits/Credits 177,989.76

Withdrawals/Debits - 132,078.58

Ending balance on 12/31 $583,534,79
Overdraft Protection

Account number; 5799872212
CHAMPLIN PARK YOUTH HOCKEY ASSOC,

Minnesota account terms and conditions apply

For Direct Deposit use
Routing Number {RTN): 091000019

For Wire Transfers use
Routing Number (RTN): 121000248

This account is not currently covered by Overdraft Protection. {f you woutd like more information regarding Overdraft Protection and eligibility requiremants

please call the number listed on your statement or visit your Wells Fargo branch.

Transaction history

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Number Description Credits Debits balance
12/1 617020eposited OR Cashed Check 37243
12/1 Putitabs Plus IN ACH 04865 Champlin Park Hockey 1,818.16
12/3 61/719Check 281.17
1241 61691Check 476.77 534,675.08
12/4 Deposit 4,206.00
12/4 Deposit 6,083.00
12/4 Depaosit 2,837.00
12/4 Deposit 1,038.00
12/4 Deposit 300,00
12/4 Deposit 1,519.00
12/4 Deposit 302.00
12/4 Deposit 735.00
12/4 Deposit 766.00
12/4 Deposit 50,00
12/4 Deposit 1,111,080
12/4 Deposit 425,00
12/4 Deposit 232,00
12/4 Deposit 1,259.00
12/4 Deposit 797.00
12/4 Deposit 790.00
12/4 Deposit 1,318.00
12/4 Deposit 904.85
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Transaction history {continued)

Check Depasits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily

Date Number Description Credits Debits balance

12/4 Deposit 2,933.00

12/4 Depaosit 102,00

12/4 Depasit 530.00

12/4 Deposit 1,278.00

12/4 Deposit 594.00

12/4 Deposit 770.00

12/4 Deposit 74,00

12/4 Deposit 248,00

12/4 Deposit 436.00

12/4 Deposit 380,00

12/4 Deposit 24.00

12/4 Deposit 854.00

12/4 61730Deposited OR Cashed Check 11247

12/4 61733Deposited OR Cashed Check 31295

12/4 61732Check 37330

12/4 <Business to Business ACH Debit - Three Diamond CO ACH 231204 678.77
04865 Cpyha

12/4 <Business to Business ACH Debit - Acorn Mini Stora 7632317977 543.00
231202 L eanne Girard

12/4 Acorn Mini Stora 7632317977 231202 Leanne Girard 657.00

12/4 61720Check 490.9%

12/4 61717Check 20294

12/4 61731Check 227.38

12/4 61713Check 5,258.54 558,713.59

12/5 Electronic Game Nov 27-30 231205 (4865-006 Champlin Park 82.32
Youth Ho

12/5 61723Check 262.94 558,368,33

12/6 Flectronic Game Dec 1-3 231206 04865-006 Champlin Park Youth 578.93 557,789,40
Ho

1217 Daposit 2,586.00

1247 Deposit 612,00

12/7 Deposit 1,07200

1217 Deposit 325.00

12/7 Deposit 4,569.00

12/7 Deposit 116,00

12/7 Deposit 4,479.00

1277 Deposit 908.00

12/7 Deposit 2,185.00

12/7 61714Check 9,238.15 565,403.25

12/11 Depaosit 986.00

12/11 Deposit 408.00

12/11 Deposit 520.00

12/11 Deposit 414,00

12/11 Deposit 800,00

2m Deposit 123.00

1211 Deposit 588.00

12/11 Deposit 788.00

12/11% Deposit 1,066.00

12/11 Deposit 1,170.00

12/11 Deposit 26600

12/11 Deposit 424.00

12/11 Deposit 376.00

12/11 Depaosit 20.00

12/11 Deposit 364.00

12/11 Deposit 116.00

12/11 Deposit 5410.00

12/11 Deposit 1,355.00

211 Deposit 3,781.00

12/11 Deposit 2,237.00

12/} Deposit 674.00

12/11 Deposit 864.00

12/11 Deposit 610.00
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Transaction history (continued)

Check Deposits/ Withdrawais/ Fnding daily
Date Number Description Credits Debits balance
1211 Deposit 2,248.00
12/11 Depaosit 2,045.00
12/t Depaosit 287.00
12711 Deposit 1,200.00
12/11 Deposit 333.00
2/11 Depaosit 300.00
12/11 61721Check 303.18
12/11 61726Check 22005 594,653.02
12712 61688Check 1,362.48 593,2%0.54
12413 Electronic Game Dec 4-10 231213 04865-006 Champlin Park 407.92 592,882.62
Youth Ho
12/14 Deposit 5733.00
12/14 Deposit 4,048.00
12/14 Deposit 702.00
12/14 Deposit 624,00
12/14 Ceposit 118.00
12/14 Deposit 744.00
12/14 Deposit 180.00
12/14 Deposit 840.00 605,872.62
12/15 61783Deposited OR Cashed Check 100.00
12/15 61760Deposited OR Cashed Check 432.77
12115 61769Deposited OR Cashed Check 100.00
12115 61746Deposited OR Cashed Check 347.87
12/15 <Business to Business ACH Debit - Three Diamond CO ACH 231215 1,459.17
04865 Champlin Hockey
12/15 <Business to Business ACH Debit - IRS Usataxpymt 121523 3,228.38
270374974782775 Champlin Park Hockey A
12115 <Business to Business ACH Debit - MN Gambling Supp ACH 19,333.09
Paymts 231215 Champlin Park Hocky
12/15 61768Check 100.00
12/15 61745Check 514.50 580,256.44
12/18 Deposit 792.00
12/18 Deposit 446,00
1218 Deposit 388.00
12/18 Depaosit 538,00
12/18 Depaosit 480,00
12/18 Deposit 714.00
12/18 Deposit 300.00
12/18 Deposit 5,843.00
12/18 Deposit 790.00
12118 Deposit 314.00
12/18 Deposit 28.00
12/18 Deposit 234.00
12/18 Deposit 635.00
12/18 Deposit 142.00
12/18 Deposit 4,975.00
12/18 Deposit 2,070.00
12/18 Deposit 820,00
1218 Deposit 1,590.00
12/18 Deposit 512900
12/18 Deposit 140.30
12418 Deaposit 444.00
12/18 Deposit 566.00
12/18 Deposit 790.00
12/18 Deposit 596.00
12/18 Deposit 80.00
1218 Deposit 726.00
12418 61776Deposited OR Cashed Check 100.00
12/18 61753Deposited OR Cashed Check 451.44
12/18 61778Deposited OR Cashed Chack 100,00
12/18 617550eposited OR Cashed Check 187.26
12/18 61771Cashed Check 100.00
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WELLS

FARGO

Transaction history (continued)

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Number Description Credits Debits balonce
12/18 61695Cashed Check 280,29
12/18 61748Cashed Check 317.16
12/18 617380eposited OR Cashed Check 600.00
12/18 a1744Deposited OR Cashed Check 1,560.57
12/18 61767Deposited OR Cashed Check 3,501.75
12/18 61764Deposited OR Cashed Check 50.00
12/18 61741Deposited OR Cashed Check 58,68
12/18 <Business to Business ACH Debit - MN Dept of Reven MN Rev Pay 361.00
231218 000000105881955 Champtin Park Youth Ho
12/18 Pulltabs Plus IN ACH 04865 Champlin Park Hockey 1,605.06
12718 <Business to Business ACH Debit - Triple Crown Gam 15th & 307 2,577.74
Dec 18 04865 Champlin Park Hockey
12/18 61780Check 100.00
12/18 61757Check 220.05
12/18 61781Check 100.00
12/18 61758Check 131.26
12/18 61772Check 100.00
12/18 61725Check 277.05
12/18 6174% heck 512.54
12/18 61729Check 72328 595,811.31
12/19 <Business to Business ACH Debit - Three Ddamond CO ACH 231219 1,701.81 504,109.50
(4865 Cpyha
12/20 Flectronic Ganie Dec 11-17 231220 04855-006 Champlin Park 176,91
YouthHo
12/20 61735Check 25419
12/20 61782Check 100.00
12420 61759Check 184.70
12/20 61740Check 251.83 593,495.69
12/21 Deposit 1,302.00
12/ Daposit 871.00
12721 Deposit 446.00
12/21 Deposit 480.00
12/21 Deposit 1,056.00
12/23 Deposit 584,00
12/2% Deposit 938.00
12721 Deposit 422.00
12/21 Deposit 2,303.00
12/21 Deposit 28.00
12/21 Ceposit 7,749.00
12/21 651736Deposited OR Cashed Check 1,031,85
12/21 61770Deposited OR Cashed Check 100.00
12/21 61747Deposited OR Cashed Check 361.87
12/21 <Business to Business ACH Debit - MN Dept of Reven MN Rev Pay 53,675.77 554,515.20
231221 000000105978479 Champtin Park Youth He
12/22 61739%Check 53.79
12/22 61665Check 303.96
12/22 61718Check 349.86
12/22 61737Check 203,95 553,603.64
12/26 Deposit 7,683.00
12/26 Deposit 1,789.00
12/26 Deposit 2160.00
12/26 Deposit 402.00
12/26 Deposit 522,00
12/26 Deposit 210.00
12/26 Deposit 770,00
12/26 Deposit 528.00
12/26 Deposit 132.00
12/26 Deposit 334.00
12/26 Deposit 687.00
12/26 Deposit 466.00
12/26 Deposit 2.00
12/26 Deposit 530,00
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Transaction history (continued)

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily

Date Number Descriplion Credits Debits balance
12/26 Deposit 734.00
12126 Deposit 692.00
12/26 Deposit 200.00
12/26 Deposit 2,131.00
12/26 Deposit 7,851.00
12/26 Deposit 346,00
12/26 Daposit 443,00
12/26 Deposit 766,00
12/26 Deposit 1,860.00
12/26 Deposit 261.00
12/26 61779Deposited OR Cashed Check 106.00
12/26 61756Deposited OR Cashed Check 33603
12/26 61761Check 50.00
12/26 61752Check 41.12
12/26 61775Check 50.00
12/26 61773Check 100.00
12/26 61750Check 166.26 582,309.23
12/27 Flectronic Game Dec 18-24 231227 04865-006 Champlin Park 378,23

Youth Ho
12/27 61765Check 100.00
12/27 61742Check 382.10
12127 61777Check 100,00
12/27 61754Check 585.27 580,763.63
12/28 Deposit 2,159.00
12/28 Deposit 1,161.00
12/28 Deposit 28800
12/28 Deposit 81000
12/28 Deposit 23200
12/28 Deposit 2,141.80
12/28 Deposit 1,152.00
12/28 Deposit 55800
12/28 Deposit 802.00
12/28 Deposit 691.00
12/28 61800Deposited OR Cashed Check 472.55
12/28 61792Deposited OR Cashed Check 439.60
12/28 61798Deposited OR Cashed Check 1,560.56
12/28 61808Check 391.19 587.893.73
12/29 61810Deposited OR Cashed Check 222,50
12/29 61805Deposited OR Cashed Check 386.76
12/29 618070eposited OR Cashed Check 219.49
12/29 <Business to Business ACH Debit - Triple Crown Gam 15th & 30T 682.83

Dec 29 04865 Champlin Park Hockey
12/29 <Business to Business ACH Dehit - Three Diamond CO ACH 231229 1,408.48

04865 Champlin Hockey
12/29 61734Check 1,428.88 583,534.79
Ending balance on 12/31 583,534.79
Totals $177,989.76 $132,078.58

The Ending Daily Balance does not reflect any pending withdrawals or holds on deposited funds that may have been outstanding on your account when your
transactions posted. If you had insufficient available funds when a tronsaction posted, fees may have been assessed.

< Business to Business ACH: If this is a business account, this transaction has e refurn time frame of one business day from post date. This time frome does not
apply to consumer accounts.
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Summary ¢of checks written (checks listed are aiso displayed in the preceding Tronsaction hisfory)

Number Date Amount Number Date Amount Number Date Amount
61665 12/22 303.96 61738 1218 600.00 61767 * 12718 3,501.75
61688 * 12/12 1,362.48 61739 12/22 53,70 61768 1215 100.00
61691 * 1211 476,77 61740 12/20 251.83 61769 12115 100,00
61659 % 1218 280.29 61741 1218 58.68 61770 12/21 100,00
61702 * 12N 37243 61747 12/27 38210 61771 1218 100,00
61713 % 12/4 5,258.54 61744 * 12/18 1,560.57 61772 12/18 100.00
61714 12/7 9,238,15 61745 12/15 514,90 61773 12/26 100.00
61717 % 12/4 202,94 61746 12/15 347.87 61775 * 12/26 50.00
651718 12/22 349.85 61747 12/ 361.87 61776 1218 100.00
61719 121 28117 61748 12/18 317,16 61777 12/27 100.00
61720 12/4 480,99 61749 12/18 512,54 61778 1218 100.00
61721 12/1% 30318 61750 12/26 166.26 61779 12126 100.00
61723 % 12/5 262.94 61752+ 12/26 41.12 61780 1218 100.00
61725 % 12/18 277.05 61753 1218 451,44 61781 1218 100,00
61726 12/11 220.05 61754 12/27 585,27 61782 12120 100.00
61729* 12/18 723.28 61755 1218 187.26 61783 12115 100.00
61730 12/4 11247 61756 12/26 336.03 61792 % 12/28 439,60
61731 12/4 22738 61757 12/18 22005 61708 % 12/28 1,560,568
61732 12/4 373.30 61758 12/18 131.26 G1R0O* 12/28 472,55
51733 12/4 312,95 61759 12/20 184.70 61805 * 12/29 396.76
61734 12/29 1,428.88 61760 12/15 432,77 61807 * 12/29 21949
61735 12/20 254,19 61761 12/26 50,00 61808 12128 38119
61736 12/21 1,031.85 61764 % 12/18 50.00 61810 % 12129 222.50
61737 12/22 203.55 61765 12/27 100.00

* (ap in check sequence.

Monthly service fee summary

For a complete list of fees and detailed account information, see the disclosures applicable to your account or talk to a banker. Go to wellsfargo.com/feefag for
a link to these documents, and answers to common monthly service fee questions.

Fee period 12/01/2023 - 12/31/2023 Standard monthly service fee $10.00 You paid $0.00

The bank has waived the fee for this fea period.

How te avoid the monthly service fee Minimurm required This fee period
Have any ONE of the following each fee pericd
+ Average ledger balance $1,000.00 $571,674,00
« Minimum daily balance $500.00 $534,675.08

The Monthly service fee summary fee period ending date shown above inciudes a Saturday, Sunday, or hoiiday which are nen-business days.

Transactions occurting after the last business day of the month will be included in your next fee period.
(a7}




Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
F From 01 Dec 2023 to 31 Dec 2023, Bank Account: Savings Account

Date ~ ~  Check#. .. ~ . PayeeCategory -  Memo/Premise Payment _Stalus Deposit = Balance .

29 Dec 2023 Wells Fargo Interest Payment 0.00 R 5,10 40,027.30
interest and Other Income Split

12 Jan 2024 2:21:03 PM Charitable Gambiing Made Easy, Inc. Page 1of 1



Bank Reconciliation
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

December 2023, Bank Account: Savings Account

Statement Opening Balance 01 Dec 2023 40,022.20

Cleared Transactions: 5.10

29 Dec 2023 Cther Deposit - Interest and Other Wells Farge 5.10
Income

" Total Deposit and Other Credits. = = 70510

Paymentand Expenses Lol

i Total Payment and Other Credits 000 770,00,

Statement Ending Balance on 31 Dec 2023 40,027.30

Difference: 0.00

Uncleared Transactions: 0.00

Depositand Other Credits . SR e
e U Total Depositand Other. Credits &7 00 70,000

Paymentand Expenses’ T

.00 Tolal Payment and Other Credits™ . 11 10,00,

Ending Bank Account Balance: 40,027.30

10 Jan 2024 1:35:32 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc, Page 1 of 1
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Account transaction fees summary

Units Excess Service charge per Total service
Service charge description Units used included units excess units (§) charge ($)
Cash Deposited {§) 177,800 5,000 172,800 0.0030 .00
Transactions 89 100 o 0.50 0.00
Total service charges $0.00

‘M Asacourtesy, some or all of your account transaction fees have been waived.

IMPORTANT ACCOUNT INFORMATION

NEW YORK CITY CUSTOMERS ONLY — Pursuant to New York City regulations, we request that you contact us at 1-800-TO WELLS
(1-800-869-3557) to share your language preference.

Tax Season Reminder: Wells Fargo delivers tax documents - either by mail or online depending on your delivery preference - no later
than January 31 or by the RS deadline of February 15 for brokerage accounts. Depending on the U.S. Postal delivery service, you
should expect to receive your tax documents no later than the end of February, You can update your tax document delivery
preferences by visiting Wells Fargo Oniine®,

The Internal Revenue Service (IRS) requires Wells Fargo to report information regarding the amount of interest, dividend or
miscellaneous income earned as weil as grass proceeds from sales by providing you with various IRS Forms 1099 based an the different
types of transactions that occurred in your account during the calendar tax year, For example, if you have interest in the amount of $10
or more during that timeframe, you will receive a Form 1099-INT from Wells Fargo.,

For more information, visit Wells Fargo Tax Center at httpsy//fwww.wellsfargo.com/tax-center/,

Business Market Rate Savings

Statement period activity summary Account number: 1456327301
Beginning balance on 12/1 $40,022.20 CHAMPLIN PARK YOUTH HOCKEY ASSOC,
Deposits/Credits .10 Minnesota account ferms and conditions apply
Withdrawals/Debits - 0.00

" For Direct Deposit use
Ending kalance on 12/31 $40,027.30 Routing Number (RTN): 091000019

For Wire Transfers use
Routing Number (RTN}: 121000248

Interest summary
Interest paid this statement $5.10
Average collected balance $40,022.20
Annual percentage yield earned 0.15%
Interest earned this statement period $5.10

Interest paid this year $50.11
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Transaction history

Deposits/ Withdrawais/ Ending daily
Date Deascription Credits Debits halance
12/29 Interest Payment 5.10 40,027.30
Ending balance on 12/31 40,027.30
Totals $5.10 50.00

The Ending Daily Balanice does not reflect any pending withdrawals or holds on deposited funids that may have been outstanding on your account when your
transactions posted. ifyou had insufficient available funds when a transaction posted, fees may have been assessed.

Monthly service fee summary

For a complete list of fees and detailed account information, see the disclosures applicable to your account or talk to a banker. Go to wellsfargo.com/feefaq for
alink to these documents, and answers to commeon monthly service fee questions.

Fee period 12/01/2023 - 12/31/2023 Standard monthly service fee $5.00 You paid $0.00
How to aveid the monthly service fea Minimum required This fee period
Have any ONE of the following each fee period
+ Minimum daily balance $300.00 $40,022.20
« Total automatic transfers from an eligible Wells Fargo business checking account $35.00 $0.00 D

The Monthly service fee summary fee peried ending date shown above includes a Saturday, Sunday, or holiday which are non-business days.

Transactions occurring after the last business day of the month will be included in your next fee period.
YO

Account transaction fees summary

Units Excess Service charge per Total service
Service charge description Units used included units excess units {5) charge {S)
Deposited Iltems o] 20 5] G.50 0.00
Cash Deposited ($) 1) 5,000 0 00030 0,00

Total service charges $0.00
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Important Information You Should Know

m Todispute or repert inaccuracies in information we have furnished to
aConsumer Reporting Agency about your accounts: Wells Fargo Bank,
N.A. may furnish information about deposit accounts to Early Warning
Services. You have the right to dispute the accuracy of information that
we have furnished to a consumer reporting agency by writing to us at
Overdraft Collection and Recovery, P.O, Box 5058, Portdand, OR
97208-5058. Include with the dispute the foliowing information as
available: Full name (First, Middle, Last), Complete addrass, The account
number or cther information to identify the account being disputed, Last
four digits of your sodial security number, Date of Birth. Please describe
the specific information that is inaccurate or in dispute and the basis for
the dispute along with supporting decumentation, If you believe the
information furnished is the resuit of identity theft, ptease provide us
with an identity theft report.

In case of errors or questions about other transactions (that are not
electronic transfers):

Promptly review your account statement within 30 days after we made it
available to you, and notify us of any errors.

if your account has a negative balance: Please note that an account
overdraft that is not resolved 60 days from the date the account first
became overdrawn will result in closure and charge off of your
acceunt. Inthis event, it is important that you make arrangements to
redirect recurring deposits and payments to another account. The
closure will be reported to Early Warning Services, We reserve the right
to close and/or charge-off your account at an earlier date, as permitted
by law. The laws of some states require us to inform you that this
communication is an attempt to collect a debt and that any
information obtalned will be used for that purpose,

To download and print an Account Balance Calculation Worksheet
{PEF) to help you balance your checking of savings account, enter
wwaw.wellsfargo.com/balancemyaccount in your browser on either
your compuiter or mebile device,

Account Balance Calculation Worksheet
1. Use the following worksheet 1o calculate your overall account balance.

2. Go through your register and mark each check, withdrawal, ATM
transaction, payment, deposit or other creditlisted on your statement.
Be sure that your register shows any interest paid into your account and
any service charges, automatic payments or ATM transactions withdrawn
from your account during this statement peried.

3. Use the chart to the right to list any deposits, transfers to your account,
outstanding checks, ATM withdrawals, ATM payments or any other
withdrawals {including any from previous months) which are listed in
your register but not shown on your statement.

ENTER
A. The ending balance
shown onyour statement.oov v viviiii i 5

ADD

B. Any deposits listed in your 5
register or transfers into )
your account which are not N
shown on your statement, + 5

CALCULATE THE SUBTOTAL
{Add Parts A and B}

TOTAL $

SUBTRACT
C. The total outstanding checks and
withdrawals from the chartabove.............

CALCULATE THE ENDING BALANCE
{Part A+ Part B - Part )
This amount should be the same

Number Items Outstanding Amount

as the current balance shown in
your checkregister ..oova v e e S

©2021 Wells Fargo Bank, NA All rights reserved. Member FDIC NMLSRID 399301

Total amount $ |
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Organization Name: Champlin Park 510
Inventory Information December 2023
InvoiceDate InvoiceNumbefNumberOfGameg TotalGameCost SalesTax| Local Tax| InvoiceTotal
07 Dec 2023]1771867 2 156.63 10,77 2.59 169.99
07 Dec 2023]1771868 4 26429  18.17 4.36 286.82
07 Dec 2023]1771869 4 282.13 19.40 4.66 306.19
07 Dec 2023]9241726 3 217.52] 1496 3.59 236.07
07 Dec 2023(9241727 3 226.67 15.58 374 245.69
07 Dec 2023]9241730 3 29990] 20.62 4.95 32547
07 Dec 2023]9638565 3 207,741 14.28 3.43 22545
07 Idec 2023]9638566 3 207.74] 1428 3.43 225.45
07 Dec 2023|9638567 3 354,50 2437 5.85 384.72
14 Dec 2023(1773205 12 60.00 4,13 0.99 65.12
14 Dec 2023{1773207 2 125.04 8.60 2.07 135.71
14 Dec 2023{1773208 4 263.701  18.13 4.36 286.19
14 Dec 202311773209 3 192,721 13.25 3.18 209.15
14 Dec 202319243474 4 346,731 23.84 5.72 376.29
14 Dec 202319243476 2 122.32 341 2.02 132.75
14 Dec 2023(9243477 4 368.93] 2536 6.09 400.38
14 Dec 202319639251 5 354.50( 24.37 5.85 3184.72
14 Dec 2023{9639252 2 146.76] 10.09 2.42 159,27
14 Dec 202319639253 3 207.74] 14.28 343 225.45
21 Dec 202311774942 2 156.63 10.77 2.59 169.99
21 Dec 2023|1774943 2 139,14 9.57 2.30 151.01
21 Dec 20231774944 3 208.821 14.36 3.44 226.62
21 Dec 2023]9244641 3 194,491 13.37 321 211.07
21 Dec 202319244642 3 205,771 14.15 3.39 223.31
21 Dec 2023]9244644 3 228.93 15.74 3.78 248.45
21 Dec 202319639867 2 146.76] 10.09 242 159.27
21 Dec 2023]9639868 2 146.76| 10.09 242 159,27
21 Dec 202319639869 4 293.52| 20.18 4.84 318.54
28 Dec 2023|1776255 5 327.81] 22.54 5.41 355.76
28 Dec 20231776257 24 120.00 8.25 1.98 130.23
28 Dec 202311776258 2 158.50] 10.90 2.62 172.02
28 Dec 20231776259 3 186.91 12.85 3.09 202.85
28 Dec 202319245649 4 294,85 20727 4.86 319.98
28 Dec 20239245650 3 216.69] 1490 3.58 235.17
28 Dec 202319245651 4 325231 22.36 5.37 352.96
28 Dec 202319640364 4 293.521 20.18 4.84 318.54
28 Dec 202319640365 3 207.74 14.28 3.43 22545
28 Dec 20239640366 7 499,571 34.35 8.25 542,17
Total 154.00 8,757.20 | 602.09 144.55 9,503.84




Played/Reported Inventory Report

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Dec 2023 to 31 Dec 2023

Game Type " 'MF _ Pl Removed i
12-0ct-2023 17 5-8 Giilt & Bar 1757605 Puli Tab 3 SKVM474N SKOL VIKES 8468423 62..70 28-Nov-2023 08-Dec-2023
12-0ct-2023 17 MC's Tap House 1757606 Tip Board 3 TIP530 SHAKE A DAY 8044715 6.50 03-Dec-2023 03-Dec-2023
12:Cct-2023 78 Buffalo Ww 9229531 Pull Tab 5 3534G-MN  ROYAL QUEENS 2083828 61.16  30-Nov-2023 07-Dec-2023
26-0ct-2023 78 Clive’s Roadhou $231828 Puli Tab 4 B61TN-MN THE BIG B8BF9592 140,00  06-Nov-2023 10-Dec-2023

CHEESE
28-0ct-2023 95 5-8 Grili & Bar 9634533 Puli Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 6263424 73.38  08-Dec-2023 11-Dec-2023
X
02-Nov-2023 17 MC's Tap House 1762899 Pull Tab 14 2236700 CHUG LIFE 2478896 77.38  26-Nov-2023 02-Dec-2023
02-Nov-2023 17 Clive's Roadhou 1762901 Puil Tab 20  G699WPK-MN EMOJI 1524026 86.02  27-Nov-2023 05-Dec-2023
02-Nov-2023 78 Clive's Roadhou 9233328 Pull Tab 14 2260TCD VEGAS 2587958 65,92 24-Nov-2023 03-Dec-2023
VACATION
J2-Nov-2023 78 5-8 Grill & Bar 9233330 Pull Tab 4 WS70-MN 15T AND GOAL  2R84717 69.01  27-Nov-2023 03-Dec-2023
J12-Nov-2023 78 5-8 Grill & Bar 9233330 Pull Tab 20 17618R-MN  UP NORT DERE 8516244 56.79  i0-Dec-2023 15-Dec-2023
02-Novy-2023 78 MC's Tap House 9233336 Pull Tab 4 YPIS-MN MUGHOUSE 2V38384 69.01  08-Dec-2023 17-Dec-2023
TAVERN
32-Noy-2023 78 MC's Tap House 09233336 Puli Tab 4 B6O34N-MN PARTY OWL 91K1353 140,00  17-Nov-2023 01-Dec-2023
NIGHT
J9-Mov-2023 17 MC's Tap House 1764803 Puli Tab 3 710 BIG BAR 7873342 79.71  11-De¢-2023 22-Dec-2023
08-Nov-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1764805 Puli Tab 20 S197KPK-MN HOT ROD 1245727 86.02  30-Nov-2023 08-Dec-2023
HEAVEN
J9-Nov-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1764805 Pull Tab 3 GPMB05N GIVEITAPULL 8200083 7925  27-Nov-2023 02-Dec-2023
09-Nov-2023 78 Clive's Roadhou 9235923 Pult Tab 14 2263¥CD SCORINGTD'S 2602213 65.92  03-Dec-2023 10-Dec-2023
J8-Nov-2023 78 MC's Tap House 9235924 Pult Tab 14 2263AP SCORING TD'S 2601017 69.57  18-Nov-2023 02-Dec-2023
08-Nov-2023 78 MC's Tap House 9235924 Pull Tab 5 3772E-MN MAKE IT STOP  8Y19707 71.65  08-Dec-2023 17-Dec-2023
$5-Nov-2023 17 Clive's Roadhou 1766042 Pull Tab 14 2237TDD RAT RACE 2483399 77.38  25-Nov-2023 03-Dec-2023
15-Nov-2023 17 Clive's Roadhou 1766042 Pull Tab 14 2236TDD CHUG LIFE 2479002 7738 03-Dec-2023 16-Dec-2023
15-Nov-2023 17 Clive’s Roadhou 1766042 Pull Tab 3 SKVM474N SKOL VIKES 8468500 62.70  01-Dec-2023 04-Dec-2023
15-Nov-2023 17 MC's Tap House 1766044 Pull Tab 3 SKVM474N SKOL VIKES 8468499 62.70  05-Dec-2023 08-Dec-2023
156-Noy-2023 17 MC's Tap House 1766044 Puli Tab 5 3185B-MN LET'S GO WiLD! 2860312 61.28  26-Nov-2023 03-Dec-2023
15-Nov-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1766046 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESQTA R248180 500 16-Dec-2023 16-Dec-2023
OWICK TIPS
15-Nov-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1768046 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R249169 500 09-Dec-2023 09-Dec-2023
QWICK TIPS
15-Nov-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1766046 Tip Beard 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R24917¢ 500 909-Dec-2023 09-Dec-2023
AWICK TIPS
15-Nov-2023 17 5-8 Grili & Bar 1766046 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R24911 500  09-Dec-2023 09-Dec-2023
QAWICK TIPS
15-Nov-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1766046 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R249172 500 09-Dec-2023 09-Dec-2023
QWICK TIPS
15-Nov-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1766046 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R248173 500 09-Dec-2023 09-Dec-2023
QWICK TIPS
15-Nov-2023 17 5-8 Grifl & Bar 1766046 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R249174 500 09-Dec-2023 09-Dec-2023
QWICK TIPS
15-Nov-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1766046 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R249178 500 16-Dec-2023 16-Dec-2023
QWICK TIPS
§6-Nov-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1766046 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R249177 500 16-Dec-2023 16-Dec-2023
QWICK TIPS
15-Nov-2023 17 5-8 Grili & Bar 1766046 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R249176 500  16-Dec-2023 16-Dec-2023
QWICK TIPS
16-Nov-2023 17 6-8 Grifl & Bar 1766046 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESQTA R243175 500 09-Dec-2023 09-Dec-2023
QWICK TiPS
15-Nov-2023 17 5-8 Grill & 8ar 1766046 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R2459168 5.00 02-Dec-2023 02-Dec-2023
QWICK TIPS
15-Nov-2023 17 5-8 Grili & Bar 1766046 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R24917% 5.00 16-Dec-2023 16-Dec-2023
QWICK TIPS
15-Nov-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1766047 Pull Tab 14 2241TDD CROWN O 2506257 77.38  05-Dec-2023 08-Dec-2023
GOLD
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'Played/Reported Inventory Report

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Dec 2023 to 31 Dec 2023

Anvoice ::Dist :Premise . 7 Involce -Game Type. MF. " Part#: . GameName Serlal# " Game =~ InPlay " i Removed
Date T A T I T T R R T e G
15-Nov-2023 17 5-8 Grilt & Bar 1766047 Pull Tab 14 2235TDD FRUIT FARM 2478901 7738 21-Nov-2023 05-Dec-2023
15-MNov-2023 95 5-B Grili & Bar 9536520 Pull Tab 3 85%N 85% 8380434 60.98 08-Dec-2023 10-Dec-2023
15-Nov-2023 95 5-8 Grill & 8ar 9836520 Puli Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2589956 73.38 01-Dec-2023 08-Dec-2023
X
15-Nov-2023 95 5-8 Grifl & Bar 9836520 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2589946 73.38  26-Nov-2023  01-Dec-2023
X
16-Nov-2023 78 Clive's Roadhou 9237109 Pull Tab 5 39900-MN CLIVE'S 72253804 57.76  03-Dec-2023 07-Dec-2023
ROABHOUSE
16-Nov-2023 78 Clive's Roadhou 9237108 Pull Tab 20 7081J-MN BANK SLOTS 20156058 69.03  27-Nov-2023 06-Dec-2023
168-Nov-2023 78 Clive's Roadhou 9237109 Pull Tab 5 3579ER-MN HOUSE OF 2746035 79.95  11-Dec-2023 19-Dec-2023
PURPLE
16-Nov-2023 78 5.8 Grili & Bar 0237111 Pull Tab 5 3650G-MN BEER 30 2769182 55.05  17.Dec-2023 23-Dec-2023
16-Nov-2023 78 5-8 Grill & Bar 8237111 Pull Tab 20 T0724-MN LUCKY 2056022 69.03  0%-Dec-2023 17-Dec-2023
LUMBERJACK
16-Nov-2023 78 5-8 Grill & Bar 9237111 Pull Tab 5 3662G-MN MAGIC MOJO 2758086 7995  08-Dec-2023 19-Dec-2023
22-Nov-2023 17 MC’s Tap House 1767309 Puli Tab 5 75844-MN EX'S & OH'S 2238555 7448  17-Dec-2023 27-Dec-2023
22-Nov-2023 17 MC's Tap House 1767809 Pull Tab 4 539J DEUCES 6263754 6649  09-Dec-2023 12-Dec-2023
22-Nov-2023 17 MC's Tap House 1767809 Puli Tab 3 MNM788N MN NORTH B481477 84.54  D4-Dec-2023 11-Dec-2023
22-Nov-2023 17 MC's Tap House 1767809 Pull Tab 3 MGNM780N  MEGANICKELS  B509899 69.57  30-Nov-2023 04-Dec-2023
22-Nov-2023 78 Clive's Roadhou 9238368 Puli Tab 20 164G 1AR-MN COUBLE 2R25674 58,79  15-Dec-2023 15-Dec-2023
DRAGONS
22-Nov-2023 78 Clive's Readhou 9238368 Pull Tab 5 3I83IG-MN GOLDEN 2M84430 79.95  05-Dec-2023 12-Dec-2023
PARACHUTE
22-Nov-2023 78 5-8 Grill & Bar 9238370 Pull Tab 14 2214TCC WIN ON 2383762 77.69  02-Dec-2023 10-Dec-2023
DIAMONDS
22-Nov-2023 78 5-8 Grll & Bar 5238370 Pull Tab 5 3527G-MN  FUNKY CHICKEN 2083526 71.65  08-Dec-2023 28-Dec-2023
22-Nov-2023 78 5-8 Grill & Bar 9238370 Pull Tab 20 16461AR-MN DOUBLE 2R25559 56,79  23-Dec-2023 29-Dec-2023
DRAGCONS
£2-Nov-2023 78 MC's Tap House 9238374 Puli Tab 5 3526G-MN HOGS GONE 2F 17551 7995  07-Dec-2023 11-Dec-2023
WILD
22-Nov-2023 78 MC's Tap House 9238374 Pull Tab 5 3530G-MN HOT DIAMONDS 2083552 71.65 23-Dec-2023 31-Dec-2023
22:-Nov-2023 78 MC’s Tap House 9238374 Puli Tab 20 F054J-MN COLD BLOODED  2U66030 63.03  02-Dec-2023 09-Dec-2023
22-Nov-2023 78 MC's Tap House 9238374 Puli Tab 5 3579ER-MN HOUSE GF 2T45970 79.95  01-Dec-2023 07-Dec-2023
PURPLE
22-Nov-2023 78 MC's Tap House 9238374 Pult Tab 4 611N-MN THE BIG 88F9533 140.00  01-Dec-2023 15-Dec-2023
CHEESE
22-Nov-2023 78 MC's Tap House 9238374 Puli Tab 20 16461AR-MN DOUBLE 2R25624 56.7%  G3-Dec-2023 05-Dac-2023
DRAGONS
22-Nov-2023 95 MC's Tap House 9637167 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 6273846 73.38  30-Nov-2023 01-Dec-2023
X
22-Nov-2023 95 5-8 Grili & Bar 9637158 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 6273849 7338  15-Dec-2023  18-Dec-2023
X
22-Nov-2023 95 5.8 Grili & Bar 9637158 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 6273848 7338  11-Dec-2023 15-Dec-2023
X ‘
22-Nov-2023 95 Clive's Roadhou 9637159 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 6273854 7338 09-Dec-2023 10-Dec-2023
X .
22-Nov-2023 95 Clive's Roadhou 9637159 Pull Tab 14 4459WW FUN FAIR 6273853 73.38  02-Dec-2023 07-Dec-2023
X
22-Nov-2023 95 Clive's Roadhou 9637159 Pult Tab i4 44FWW FUN FAIR 5273852 7338 16-Dec-2023 18-Dec-2023
X
22-Nav-2023 95 Clive's Roadhou 9637159 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 5273851 73.38  15-Dec-2023 16-Dec-2023
X
22-Nov-2023 95 Clive's Roadhou 9537159 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 6273850 7338 13-Dec-2023 15-Dec-2023
x
29-Nov-2023 17 Clive’s Roadhou 1769520 Pull Tab 14 2243TDD THE PLAYERS' 2527638 77.38  16-Dec-2023 30-Dec-2023
CHOICE
20-Nov-2023 17 Clive's Roadhou 1763520 Puli Tab 3 SKVM474N SKOL VIKES 84679486 62.70  15-Dec-2023 16-Dec-2023
29-Nov-2023 17 Clive's Roadhou 1769520 Pull Tab 5 3185B8-MN LET'S GO WILD! 2860603 61.28  16-Dec-2023 19-Dec-2023
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Played/Reported Inventory Report

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Dec 2023 to 31 Dec 2023

Thicice Dist " involce GameType  MF  Pan#  GameName Sealf Game MPlay  Removed
“Date b 5 : e T e R B
29-Nov-2023 17 Clive's Roadhou 1768520 Puli Tab 3 PLA402N PLATINUM 8452019 61.87 3ﬁ-Nov-2023 01-Dec-2023
2G-Nov-2023 17 MC’s Tap House 1769521 Puli Tab 3 SKVM474N SKSE:\E::(SES 8467939 62.70  26-Dec-2023 27-Dec-2023
28-Nov-2023 17 MC’s Tap House 1769521 Puli Fab 5 3185B8-MN LET'S GO WILD! 2860562 61.28  12-Dec-2023 17-Dec-2023
28-Nov-2023 17 MC's Tap House 1769521 Puli Tab 3 PLA4O2N PLATINUM 8452021 61.87 09-Dec-2023  09-Dec-2023
29-Nov-2023 17 MC's Tap House 1760521 Puil Tab 14 2241TBD CSF:EOV‘ESSO‘ 2506129 77.38  02-Dec-2023 08-Dec-2023
29-Nov-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1769523 Puf Tab 3 SZMIO0ON S(IEZ(?Z[L?N 8380036 7935  10-Dec-2023 18-Dec-2023
29-Nov-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1769524 Tip Board 20 12560-MN Fﬁ:ﬁgzgﬁi\ R249156 500 09-Dec-2023  09-Dec-2023
20-Nov-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1769524 Tip Board 20 12560-MN Smf:sgii R249155 500 09-Dec-2023  09-Dec-2023
29-Nov-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1769624 Tip Board 20 12560-MN ﬁﬁﬁ:sg?ri R249154 5.00 09-Dec-2023  09-Dec-2023
29-Nov-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1769524 Tip Board 20 12560-MN ﬁ::lrggsgii R249153 5.00 02-Dec-2023  02-Dec-2023
29-Nov-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1769524 Tip Board 20 12560-MN amﬁgsgii R249152 500  02-Dec-2023  02-Dec-2023
29-Nov-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1769524 Tip Board 20 12560-MN 3:‘:?582?2 R249151 500 02.0Dec-2023  02-Dec-2023
29-Nov-2023 17 5.8 Grill & Bar 1769524 Tip Board 20 12560-MN 3?:15::;2?? R245145 5.00 02-Dec-2023  €2-Dec-2023
29-Nov-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1769524 Tip Boarg 20 12560-MN nQﬁmlrsgsg?i R249146 500 02-Dec-2023  02-Dec-2023
29-Nov-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1765524 Tip Board 20 12550-MN ﬁmlﬁgsgii R249147 500 02-Dec-2023 02-Dec-2023
28-Nov-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1769524 Tip Board 20 12560-MN amlﬁgsgﬁ R249148 500 02-Dec-2023  02-Dec-2023
29-Nov-2023 17 5-8 Grilf & Bar 1769524 Tip Board 20 12560-MN am[ﬁgsg?*i R249149 500 02-Dec-2023  02-Dec-2023
20-Nov-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1769524 Fip Board 20 12560-MN a?:]rfgsg?i R249150 500  02-Dec-2023  02-Dec-2023
20-Nov-2023 78 Clive's Readhou 9239434 Pull Tab 14 888D %Méf;YTégs 8210856 65.52  14-Dec-2023  22-Dec-2023
20-Nov-2023 78 Clive's Roadhou 9230434 Pull Tab g 3632G-MN KOALITY 2N84454 7495  19-Dec-2023  22-Dec-2023
29-Nov-2023 78 Clive's Readhou 9239434 Pull Tab 14 2217AF M\éﬂzﬁizgés 2397664 69.57 17-Dec-2023  28-Dec-2023
29-Nov-2023 78 Clive's Roadhou §9239434 Puli Tab 4 WU23-MN BSSSSSN IWhH2376 69.07  06-Dec-2023 17-Dec-2023
29-Nov-2023 78 Clive’s Roadhou 9239434 Puli Tab 5 39800-MN gﬁ:;: 7225776 57.75  18-Dec-2023  23-Dec-2023
ROADHGUSE
29-Nov-2023 78 5-8 Grill & Bar 9239436 Pulf Tab 4 YPZT-MN BUCKET OF 2V38405 69.01  03-Dec-2023  08-Dec-2023
29-Nov-2023 78 5-8 Grilt & Bar 9239436 Pull Tab 5 3660G-MN SIRG[fF'::ﬁKS 2758919 79.95  19-Dec-2023  22-Dec-2023
29-Nov-2023 78 5-8 Grifl & Bar 92359436 Full Tab 4 XK19-MN THAAIL-SEHE 1R64541 69.01  17-Dec-2023  28-Dec-2023
29-Nov-2023 78 MC's Tap House 9238437 Pull Tab 20 T436J-MN VA%:?\{\#I(ON 2W95197 79.95  30-Nov-2023  01-Dec-2023
20-Mov-2023 78 MC's Tap House 9239437 Puli Tab 20 16461AR-MN Dhg)ggEE 2R25577 5679 08-Dec-2023  09-Dec-2023
29-Nov-2023 85 Clive's Roadhou 9637622 Pull Tab 14 4490WW ?:TJQGF?ATRS 6272885 73.38  23-Dec-2023 26-Dec-2023
29-Nov-2023 85 Clive's Roadhou 9637622 Pull Tab 14 445WW FUNXFAER 6272686 7338 18-Dec-2023 20-Dec-2023
29-Nov-2023 95 Clive's Roadhou 5637622 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUNiFAIR 6272686 73.38  30-Nov-2023 02-Dec-2023
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Played/Reported Inventory Report

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Dec 2023 to 31 Dec 2023

Invoice - Dist “*Premise . “Eidnvolce s -Game Type 7 U MF. Pant# o Game Name 7 ‘Serial #. 77 .Game "7 dn Play o Removed
29-Nov-2023 95 Clive's Roadhou 9637622 Pult Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 6272695 73.38  25-Dec-2023 28-Dec-2023
X
29-Nov-2023 95 5-8 Grill & Bar - 9637623 Puli Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 6272689 73,38 18.Dec-2023 22-Dec-2023
X
29-Novy-2023 85 5-8 Grifi & Bar 9637623 Puit Tab 3 B5%N 85% 8380451 60,98  15-Dec-2023 17-Dec-2023
28-Nov-2023 85 MC's Tap House 9637624 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 6272681 73.38  07-Dec-2023 0%-Dec-2023
X
29-Nov-2023 95 MC's Tap House 9637624 Pull Tab i4 449WwW FUN FAIR 6272682 73.38  03-Dec-2023 07-Dec-2023
X
29-Nov-2023 95 MC's Tap House 9537624 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 6272680 73.38  09-Dec-2023 13-Dec-2023
X
29-Nov-2023 95 MC’s Tap House 9637624 Pull Tzb 14 449WW FUN FAIR 8272688 7338 13-Dec-2023 15-Dec-2023
X
29-Nov-2023 95 MC's Tap House 9637624 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 6272687 73.38  18-Dec-2023 21-Dec-2023
X
29-Nov-2023 95 MC's Tap House 9637624 Pult Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 6272683 73,38 01-Dec-2023 02-Dec-2023
X
29-Nov-2023 95 MC's Tap House 9637624 Pull Tab 14 449WwW FUN FAIR 6272684 73,38 02-Dec-2023 03-Dec-2023
X
07-Dec-2023 17 Clive's Readhou 1771868 Pull Tab 3 CNA4G2R CHERRY 8505842 61.87  10-Dec-2023 15-Dec-2023
POPPIN'
07-Dec-2023 17 Clive's Roadhou 1771868 Pull Tab 4 WXS6-MN WILD PUCKS 2580721 63.17  25-Dec.2023 26-Dec-2023
37-Dec-2023 17 Clive's Roadhou 1771868 Pull Tab 3 PLAJO2N PLATINUM 8452046 61.87 09-Dec-2023 10-Dec-2023
SEVENS
07-Dec-2023 17 MC's Tap House 1771869 Pull Tab 14 1017DD FEVER PITCH 2822442 7138 17-Dec-2023 23-Dac-2023
¥7-Dec-2023 17 MC's Tap House 1771869 Pull Tab 3 CNA402R CHERRY 8505619 61.87  23-Dec-2023 26-Dec-2023
POPPIN
37-Dec-2023 17 MC's Tap House 1771869 Pull Tab 4 WX9G-MN WILD PUCKS 2580478 6317  27-Dec-2023 28-Dec-2023
17-Dec-2023 78 Clive's Roadhou 9241726 Pull Tab 14 2266TCD CHECK YA 6279998 6592 10-Dec-2023 14-Dec-2023
LATER
17-Dec-2023 78 Clive's Roadhou 9241726 Pull Tab 5 3661G-MN FOO FOO FUN 2758840 790,95  22-Dec-2023 27-Dec-2023
17-Dec-2023 78 5-8 Grill & Bar 9241727 Puli Tab 14 174722 MY FIRST CAR 2591313 77.69  18-Dec-2023 21-Dec-2023
J7-Dec-2023 78 MC's Tap House 9241730 Pull Tab 5 3662G-MN MAGIC MOJO 2158971 79.95  11-Dec-2023 15-Dec-2023
07-Dec-2023 78 MC's Tap House 9241730 Puli Tab 5 3185G-MN BEER 30 2168763 79.95  15-Dec-2023 20-Dec-2023
J7-Dec-2023 85 Clive's Roadhou 9638565 Puli Tab 14 445WwW FUN FAIR 6272355 73.38  08-Dec-2023 10-Dec-2023
X
J7-Dec-2023 95 Clive's Roadhou 2638565 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 6272358 73.38 09-Dec-2023 14-Dec-2023
X
37-Dec-2023 95 Clive's Roadhou 9638565 Pull Tab 3 85%N 85% 8380220 60.98  07-Dec-2023 10-Dec-2023
07-Dec-2023 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9638566 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 6272347 7338  23-Dec-2023 30-Dec-2023
X
J7-Dec-2023 95 MC's Tap House 9638567 Puli Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 6272344 73.38  21-Dec-2023 22-Dec-2023
X
07-Dec-2023 95 MC's Tap House 9638567 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 6272345 73.38  23-Dec-2023 24.Dec-2023
X
27-Dec-2023 95 MC's Tap House 9638667 Pult Tab 14 44 9WW FUN FAIR 6272348 73.38  15-Dec-2023 16-Dec-2023
X
37-Dec-2023 95 MC's Tap House 9638567 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 6272346 73.38  16-Dec-2023 18-Dec-2023
X
37-Dec-2023 95 MC's Tap House 9638567 Pull Tab a 85%N 85% 8380215 60.98 22-Dec-2023 23-Dec-2023
14-Dec-2023 17 5-8 Grili & Bar 1773205 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R249097 500 16-Dec-2023 16-Dec-2023
QWICK TIPS
14-Dec-2023 17 5-8 Grif & Bar 1773205 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R249098 500 16-Dec-2023 16-Dac-2023
QWICK TIPS
14-Dec-2023 17 5-8 Gril & Bar 17713205 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R249059 500 16-Dec-2023 16-Dec-2023
QWICK TIPS
14-Dec-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1773206 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R249100 500 16-Dec-2023 16-Dec-2023
QWICK TIPS
11.Jan 2024 10:57:58 AM Charilable Gambling Made Easy, In¢, Page 4 ol




Played/Reported Inventory Report

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From &1 Dec 2023 to 31 Dec 2023

involce - Dist ~Premise . 7 Invoice GameType - MF 1 Part# i Game Name - Serial # .7 Game . " inPlay . " Removed
Date i SRR R L e R L e Ot T
14-Dec-2023 17 5-8 Gril & Bar 1773205 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R249101 500 16-Dec-2023 16-Dec-2023
QWICK TIPS
14-Dec-2023 17 5-8 Giill & Bar 1773205 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R249102 500  23-Dec-2023 23-Dec-2023
QWICK TIPS
14-Dec-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1773205 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R249108 500  23-Dec-2023 23-Dec-2023
QWICK TIPS
14-Dec-2023 17 5-8 Griil & Bar 17732058 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R249107 5.00 23.Dec-2023 23-Dec-2023
QWICK TIPS
14-Dec-2023 17 5-8 Grili & Bar 17732085 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R245106 500 23-Dec-2023 23-Dec-2023
QWICK TIPS
14-Dec-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 17732050 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R249105 500 23-Dec-2023 23-Dec-2023
QWICK TiPS
14-Dec-2023 17 5-8 Grili & Bar 1773205 Tip Boarg 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R245104 5.00 23-Dec-2023 23-Dec-2023
QWICK TIPS
14-Dec-2023 17 5-8 Grili & Bar 1773205 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R249103 500 23-Dec-2023 23-Dec2023
QWICK TIPS
14-Dec-2023 17 MC's Tap House 1773208 Pull Tab 5 31858-MN LET'S GO WIiLD!l  2wW77435 61,28 28-Dec-2023 29-Dec-2023
14-Dec-2023 17 MC's Tap House 1773208 Puli Tab 5 323B5R-MN BANANAS 2X17298 63.17  22-Dec-2023 22-Dec-2023
14.Dec-2023 17 MC's Tap House 1773208 Pult Tab 3 CNA4O2R CHERRY 4506925 61.87 17-Dec-2023 22-Dec-2023
POPPIN'
14-Dec-2023 17 Clive's Roadhou 1773208 Puli Tab 5 3185B-MN LET'S GOWILD!  2wW77424 61.28  30-Dec-2023 30-Dec-2023
14-Dec-2023 17 Clive's Roadhou 1773209 Puli Tab 3 CNA4O2R CHERRY 8506927 61,87 29-Dec-2023 30-Dec-2023
POPPIN'
14-Dec-2023 17 Clive's Roadhou 1773209 Puli Tab 3 WILM780N WILD BARS & 8509595 69,57  22-Dec-2023 28-Dec-2023
BELLS
14-Dec-2023 78 Clive's Roadhou 9243474 Puli Tab 5 30900-MN CLIVE'S 7225781 57,75  26-Dec-2023 28-Dec-2023
ROADHOUSE
14-Dec-2023 78 Clive's Roadhou 9243474 Pull Tab 5 3634G-MN OH NUTS! 2NB4205 7985  27-Dec-2023 31t-Dec-2023
14-Dec-2023 78 MC's Tap House 9243477 Pull Tab 4 B035N-MN CORNER 91K1386 140,00  15-Dec-2023 20.Dec-2023
POCKET
14-Dec-2023 78 MC's Tap House 0243477 Pull Tab 5 IEB0G-MN SIR DRINKS 2759019 79.85  27-Dec-2023 30-Dec-2023
ALOT
14.Dec-2023 78 MC's Tap House 9243477 Pull Tab 5 3542G-MN  FUNKY CHICKEN  2L84651 79.95  20-Dec-2023 27-Dec-2023
14-Dec-2023 95 MC's Tap House 9639251 Pull Tat 3 B5%N 85% 8380675 60.98 29-Dec-2023 29-Dec-2023
14-Dec-2023 95 MC's Tap House 8639251 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAER 6262800 73.38 23-Dec-2023 23-Dec-2023
X
14-Dec-2023 95 MC's Tap House 8639251 Pull Tab 14 449WwW FUN FASR 6262801 73.38 15-Dec-2023 15-Dec-2023
X
14.Dec-2023 95 MC's Tap House 4639251 Puli Tab 14 449WwW FUN FAIR 6262802 73.38  24-Dec-2023 28-Dec-2023
X
14.Dec-2023 95 MC's Tap House 4639251 Puld Tab 14 449WwW FUN FAIR 6262803 73.38 22-Dec-2023 23-Dec-2023
X
14-Dec-2023 95 5-8 Grili & Bar 9630252 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 6262783 73.38  22-Dec-2023 23-Dec-2023
X
14-Dec-2023 95 Clive's Roadhou 9639253 Pull Tab 3 85%N B85% 8380503 60.98  28-Dec-2023 29-Dec-2023
14-Dec-2023 95 Clive's Roadhou 9639253 Pull Tab 14 449w FUN FAIR 68262790 73.38  20-Dec-2023 21-Dec-2023
X
21-Dec-2023 17 Clive's Roadhou 1774944 Pull Tab 3 CMNA4D2R CHERRY 8535107 61.87  23-Dec-2023 26-Dec-2023
POPPIN'
21-Dec-2023 78 5-8 Grili & Bar $244642 Pull Tab 5 3520G-MN JUNKYARD DOG  2F17663 7995  22-Dec-2023 28-Dec-2023
21-Dec-2023 95 MC's Tap House 9639867 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 6273515 73.38 28-Dec-2023 29-Dec-2023
X
21-Dac-2023 95 MC's Tap House 9639857 Pul Tab 14 449w FUN FAIR 6273517 73.38  29-Dec-2023 30-Dec-2023
X
21-Dec-2023 85 Clive's Roadhou 9639869 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 6273518 73.38  21-Dec-2023  23-Dec-2023
X
28-Dec-2023 17 MC's Tap House 1776255 Puli Tab 3 CNA402R CHERRY 8534373 61.87 29-Dec-2023  31-Dec-2023
POPPIN'
11.Jan 2024 10:57:58 AN Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page of:




Played/Reported Inventory Report Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Dec 2023 to 31 Dec 2023
7 Invoige . -Qame Type . "MF. . Par#: - Game Name . ‘Serial#. ' “Game ‘' “iInPlay. ' Removed. .

invoice ~Dist " Premise ' ..

~Date S . N : S ; I : R Pt S 2Cosl . _ LR
28-Dec-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1176257 Tip Board 20 . .12560-MN MINNESOTA R249114 5,00 30-Dec-2023 30-Dec-2023
28.Dec-2023 17 5-B Gril & Bar 1776287 Tip Board 20 12560-MN amfgsgi R249113 5.00 30-Dec-2023 30-Dec-2023
28-Dec-2023 17 5-8 Gril & Bar 1776257 Tip Board 20 12560-MN amﬁgsg?ri R249112 5,00  30-Dec-2023 30-Dec-2023
28-Dec-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1776257 Tip Board 20 12560-MN gmﬁgsgﬁi R249111 5.00 30-Dec-2023 30-Dec-2023
28-Dec-2023 17 5-8 Grili & Bar 1776257 Tip Board 20 12560-MN amﬁgsgii R249110 500 30-Dec-2023 30-Dec-2023
28-Dec-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1776257 Tip Board 20 12560-MN 3::]§§S-gi.i R245109 500  30-Dec-2023 30-Dec-2023
28:Dec-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1776257 Tip Board 20 12560-MN S%\I:fgsgii R248118 500  30-Dec-2023 30-Dec-2023
28-Dec-2023 17 5-8 Grili & Bar 1776257 Tip Board 20 12560-MN amlﬁgsgii R249117 500  30-Dec-2023 30-Dac-2023
28-Dec-2023 17 5-8 Grll & Bar 1776257 Tip Board 20 12560-MN am\?gsgii R249116 500  30-Dec-2023 30-Dec-2023
28-Dec-2023 17 b-8 Grill & Bar 1776257 Tip Board 20 12560-MN ﬁmﬁ:sg?i R249115 5.00 30-Dec-2023 30-Dec-2023
28-Dec-2023 95 Clive's Roadhou 9640364 Puli Tab 14 A49WW Q:Eg:Fl::s 5003659 73,38 28-Dec-2023 31-Dec-2023
R T e e T R s S T otal Game oSt 9980,81 < el e
“PuliTabs 134 | Tipboard .48 .. ' Sports . O ~PaddleWheel 0. : Paddle 0. Bingo . 0 . Totalnumberof Games - 182
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Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
3_1 De; 202;’» |

8 Gnl! & Bar

{ Game Name.

.On Hand Sl

BER TR R e R :St_a_tus g
Tip Board TP 12560-MN R248119 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 5,00 1778257 28-Dec-2023
Tip Board TP 12560-MN  R249120 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 5,00 1776257 28-Dec-2023
Tip Board TP 12560-MN  R250765 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 5,00 1776257 28-Dec-2023
Tip Board TP 12560-MN  R250766 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 5,00 1776257 28-Dec-2023
Tip Board TP 12560-MN  R250767 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 5,00 1776257 28-Dec-2023
Tip Board TP 12560-MN  R250768 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 5,00 1776257 28-Dec-2023
Tip Board TP 12560-MN  R250768 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 5,00 1776257 28-Dec-2023
Tip Board TP 12560-MN  R250770 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 500 1776257 28-Dec-2023
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R250771 MINNESOTA QWICK TiPS 5.00 500 1776257 28-Dec-2023
Tip Board TP 12560-MN  R250772 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 5.00 1776257 28-Dec-2023
Tip Board TP 12560-MN  R250773 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 5.00 1776257 28-Dec-2023
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R250774 MINNESOTA QWICK TiPS 5.00 5.00 1776257 28-Dec-2023
Tip Board TP 12560-MN  R250775 MINNESOTA QWICK TiPS 5.00 5.00 1776257 28-Dec-2023
Tip Board TP 12560-MN  R250776 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 5.00 1776257 28-Dec-2023
Pull Tab G CRC3 1066149 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pult Tab IG CRC3 1066150 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pult Tah IG CRC3 1066151 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab IG CRC3 1066152 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab G CRC3 1066154 CASHRACE 25.03 25,03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pult Tab IG CRC3 1066155 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Puli Tab IG CRC3 1066156 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pult Tab IG CRC3 1066157 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab 1G CRC3 1066159 CASH RACE 25.03 25,03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab 1G CRC3 1066160 CASH RACE 25.03 25,03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab 1G CRC3 1066161 CASHRACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pult Tab IG CRC3 1066162 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab IG CRC3 1066163 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 0119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab G CRC3 1066164 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab AN  3531E-MN  1A71978 WISHY WASHY 69.03 69.03 9241727 07-Dec-2023
Pull Tah G 2237TDD 2483495 RAT RACE 77.38 77.38 1769523 29-Nov-2023
Pull Tab IG 1017DD 2522452 FEVER PITCH 77.38 77.38 1771867 07-Dec-2023
Pull Tab IG 528Y 2623465 BEERBART7'S 77.38 77.38 1774942 21-Dec-2023
Pull Tab AN 3522G-MN  2F17554 PLUCK A DUCK 79.95 79.95 9245650 28-Dec-2023
Puli Tab AN 3636G-MN  2N84473 WINE DOWN 79.95 79.95 9241727 07-Dec-2023
Pull Tab TP 164&‘;¢AR- 2769499 DOUBLE DRAGONS 56.79 56,79 9245650 28-Dec-2023
Pull Tab TR 164&;\?!?- 2769775 DOUBLE DRAGONS 56.79 56.79 9244642 21-Dec-2023
Pull Tab TP 7437J-MN 2WO5G088 DONT BUG ME 79.95 79.95 9245650 28-Dec-2023
Pull Fab AN 32385R-MN  2X17261 BANANAS 63.17 63.17 1773207 14-Dec-2023
Pull Tab TP 7531J-MN  3CS58510 SLINGING SUDS 68.03 69.03 9244642 21-Dec-2023
Pull Tab IG 449WW 5003695 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9640365 28-Dec-2023
Pull Tab IG 449WW 5003702 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 8640365 28-Dec-2023
Pull Tab IG 449WW 6262792 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9639252 14-Dec-2023
Pull Tab e 449WW 6272354 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9638566 07-Dec-2023

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 20of 7




Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
31 Dec 2023 ]

“Invoice
. Date

Serial# “Invoice #

On Hand_

73.38 9639868 21-Dec-2023

Pul Tab IG 445WW 6273516 FUN FAIR X 73.38

Pult Tab 1G 449WW 6273518 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9639868 21-Dec-2023
Pult Tab AG  JMMSOSN 8277819 24 KARAT GOLD 79.25 79.25 1771867 07-Dec-2023
Pull Tab AG  CIMI05N 8326346 CLUBBIN AROQUND 79.25 79,25 1774942 21-Dec-2023
Pull Tab AG 85%N 8380610 85% 60.98 60.98 9638566 07-Dec-2023
Pull Tab AG 85%N 8380642 85% 60.98 60.98 9640365 28-Dec-2023
Pull Tab AG  NMMI05N 8388133 WINNESOTA MILLIONS 79.25 79.25 1776288 28-Dec-2023
Pult Tab AG  GKABSO0SN 8388374 GENTLEMEN'S POKER 79.25 79.25 1776258 28-Dec-2023
Puli Tab AG CNA402R 8506208 CHERRY POPPIN' 61.87 61.87 1773207 14-Dec-2023
Bingo  AG KB9-A6-12- 104477 0.007800 4500 35.0010 1681227 28-Oct-2022
PDORGBD
Bingo  AG CC8-S6-13- 120115 0.116700 1598  186.4339 1634094 01-Mar-2022
10BLUBWI
NO
Bingo Al 1402745 2660293 0.119500 1607 192.0719 1494308 04-Feb-2019
Bingo AG BLUE 520873 0.007300 0 0.0000 213195 10-Aug-2010
Bingo AG BLUE 520967 0.007300 0 0.0000 210899 29-Jun-2011
Bingo AG GREEN 521164 0.007300 2832 20.7671 210998 28-Jun-2011
Bingo AG RED 521989 0.007300 2871 21.0530 213195 10-Aug-2010
Bingo AG BLUE 578524 0.007300 0 0.0000 222242 01-Feb-2011
Bingo AG RED 594137 0.007300 3000 21.9990 222242 01-Feb-2011
Bingo AG KB9-A6-13- 646891 0.009000 498 44820 1484920 16-Nov-2018
PDBLUBD
Binge  AG  BLUE 683708 0.007300 0 0.0000 231989 28-Jul-2011
Bingo AG KB9-AB-13- 758584 0.011700 3000 35.0010 1681227 28-Oct-2022
PDBLUBD
Bingo AG Orange 829898 0.008000 825 6.6000 249572 31-May-2012
Bingo AG KB9-AB-12- 850417 0.007800 339 2.6367 1634094 01-Mar-2022
PDORGEBD
Bingo AG Orange 888877 0.008000 3000 24,0000 260387 06-Dec-2012
Bingo AG KB9-A6-13- 977533 0.010700 437 46615 1623561 30-Dec-2021
PDBLUBD
Total: 2,703.04
Signature Date
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MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING 6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, [c]pul Tabs
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report Epadmenckets
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-006
Site Name: Month/Year:
5-8 12/2023
Column 1| Column2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form {part) (do not include sales tax,
Manuf, 1D Nurmber Name of Game Serial Nurnber 1.7% tax, or freight)
IG 449WW Fun Fair 6272354 $ 73.38
AN 32385R-MN Criss Cross banana's! 2X17261 $ 63.17
IG 22373DD Rat Race 2483495 $77.38
AG JMMA0O5N 24 Karate Gold 8277919 $ 79.25
AN 3531E-MN Wishy Washy 1A71978 $ 69.03
AN 3522G-MN Pluck A Duck 2F17554 $ 79.95
AG NMMOQO5SN Winnesota Miilions 8388133 $ 79.25
AG GKA90O5SN Gentlemen's Poker 8388374 $ 79.25
AG CIM905N Clubbin Around 8326346 $ 79.25
IG 528Y Beer Bar 7's 2623465 $77.38
iG 1017TDD Fever Pitch 2522452 $77.38
TP 7531]1-MN Slinging Suds 3C58510 $ 69.03
AG 85%N 85% 8380610 $ 60.98
TP 16461AR-MN Double Dragons 2T69775 $49:85 ﬂﬂci
TP 16461AR-MN Double Dragons 2T69499 $ 56.79
AG CNA402R Cherry Poppin 8506208 $61.87
AG 85%N 85% 8380642 $ 60.98
IG 449WW Fun Fair 6273516 $ 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 6273518 $73.38
1G 449WW Fun Fair 5003695 $ 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 5003702 $ 73.38
TP 7437F-MN Dont Bug Me 2W95088 $ 79.95
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the [57‘ ’;8
person who maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: $HS67 7 I W)
Reloy Stzbp. bate Taken: 01/01/2024
67




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING
LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards,

and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report

6/16
Puli-Tabs
v | Tipboards
Paddletickets

Organization Name:

License/Premises Permit Number:

CPYHA 04865-006
Site Name: Month/Year:
5-8 12/2023
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form {part) {do not Include sales tax,
Manuf. [D Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
TP 12560-MN Quick Tips R249119 £4507 g
TP 12560-MN Quick Tips R249120 $.4.50— G
TP 12560-MN Quiick Tips R250765~ $.54-00- (j).
R250776
Y "
AN | 26306-| Wine Down ANBYY23 79.95
TI6 H4u/ Fon Fair L2l 2797 3.3 58
Signature of person verifyin hysical inventory (may not be the
g p ying phy y (may TOTAL: _$.63-06-

person who maintains the perpetual inventory):

Date Taken: 01/01/2024

Kbty Stule
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MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING o

s

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, [epul-Tabe
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report EPaddletickets
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-006
Site Name: Month/Year:
5-8 12/2023
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) (do not Include sales tax,
Manuf, D Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066149 WQS-{
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066150 $;4r7§ \
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066151 $.2479 |
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066152 $z4’ﬁ)
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066154 $2477§
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066155 $2,4./7’§
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066156 424779
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066157 $;4«79
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066159 $-29779
G CRC3 Cash Race 1066160 $.24779
G CRC3 Cash Race 1066161 $.24775
- 1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066162 $ 24’7/9
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066163 $ 2479
ra
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066164 j,l—HQ/\V
Signature of person verifyin hysical inventory (may not be the
g P ying phy y (may TOTAL: _$.347.06-

person who maintains the perpetual inventory):

K% S% Date Taken: 01/01/2024

350 4 /



MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

12/16

1.GO03 Physical Inventory Contrel/Bingo Paper Monthly Summary

'Hr?;a.nization: License/premises permit numbei: Month/year:
CPYHA 04865-006 '
Part 1 — Month-End Inventory Information
Coluran 1 Column 2 Column|'é Column 4 Coljumn 5 Column 6 Column 7
a Control Number | Ending balance Variance Invoiced cost Total cost
Paper/packet from LG200, from LGS08, (difference per sheet, Col. 4 x Col. 6
description & G901, LGB02, | LGS0, LGB02, | Physical between packet, or {do not
serfal # or LG930 or LG930 count Col. 3 & Cot, 4) package round off)
521164 : | 2832 007333 | 28,947 ¢
521989 ! 2871 .007333 21,0530
594137 3000 007333 | 279940
829898 825 .0080 b b000
883877 3000 .QDSD JE 0000
) L Totals : /(ﬁ})
Signature (in Ink): Date: (in ink) 4,42
Part 2 — Inventory Discrepancy Information i
List al] variances fram Column 5 above and give explanation.
' Selling
' Paper/packet description & serial # Varlance price Total Explanation
X =  $0.00
X = $0.00
X = $ 0.00
X = $0.00
X = $0.00
Total variance {in Ink): [$ 0.00 * If the total variance exceeds

Signature (in Ink):
Title: CEC D Gambling ManagerD

Signature:

| Date:

450, mail a copy of the

completed 1LG803 by the 20th

of the next month fo:

MN Gambling Control Board
1711 W, County Road B
Suite 300 Sduth

Roseville, MN 55113

lawful gambling activities,

il the Minnesota Gambling Control Board at 651-535-1900, This form will be made avaliable in alternative format {i.e.

Questions? Ca
large print, braille) upon request, I Part 2 fs completed and submitted to the Board, the Information en thi
Infarmatlon when recelved by the Board, and will be used to determine your compliance with Minnesota statutes and rules governing

s form wilf becomne public

.



MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING
LG903 Physical Inventory Controi/Bingo Paper Monthly Summary

12/16

Crganization: License/premises permit number: Month/year:
CPYH 04865-006 12/2023
Part 1 — Month-End Inventory Information
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5 Column 6 Column 7
Controt Number | Ending balance Variance Invoiced cost Total cost
Paper/packet from LGS00, from G300, (difference per sheet, Col. 4 x Col. 6
description & LGB0, LGY02, | LG901, LGI0Z, Physical between packet, or (do not
serial # or LG930 or £tG930 count Col. 3 & Col, 4) package round off})
Blue 3V 977533 437 437 - 8333 | 3641521
Blsa 3V 758584 3000 3000 - 8333 124999
Orange 850417 339 339 - 0055 1.8645
Orange 104477 4500 4500 - 0055 12475
Packets 3V10 12115 1598 1558 - 0.897 {.14.14834-
Blue 3V 646891 498 498 - .08333 14.14834
Packets 2660293 1612 _ledP 5 00897 47—
.t")éﬁ?ml Ful i~
Totals
Signature (in ink): Kﬁ%ﬁ, Stz Date:  01/01/2024 (inink) [345916%
Part 2 — Inventory 6iscrepancy Information
List all variances from Column 5 above and give explanation,
Selling
Paper/packet description & serial # Variance price Total Explanation
Blue 3V X = $ 0.00
Blue 3V X = $ 0.00
Orange X = $ 0.00
Orange X = $ 0.00
X = $0.00
Total variance (in ink}: {¢$ 0.00 * If the total variance exceeds
$50, mail a copy of the

Signature (in ink):

Title:

Signature:

CEQ I:] Gambling Manager|:|

Date:

completed LG303 by the 20th
of the next month to:

MN Gambling Control Board
1711 W, County Road B
Suite 300 South

Rosevifte, MN 55113

Questions? Call the Minnesota Gambling Control Board at 651-539-1900. This form wili be made available in alternative format (i.e.
large print, braille) upon request. If Part 2 is completed and submitted to the Board, the information on this form will become public
information when received by the Board, and will be used to determine your compliance with Minnesota statutes and rules governing
lawful gambling activitles.

H.thy
35. 00\
3 \53b]
35,6010
1961331
¢, Yege
930019

4{[.;3,9‘1/5



Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

31 Dec 2023

Clive s Roadhouse Champh

- Game.

Value Bt

' nvome #

Ehvdice v

. Game - MF '.-'Part# Senal # G_ame'Name R R On Hand
TYP-e_.---- SR S Cost _S_ta_lU.S. On Hand SRR Date
Pull Tab AN 368!F-MN 1L81811  S'MORE OR LESS 69,03 69.03 9243474 14-Dec~2023
Pull Tab 1G 2238TDD 2483342 FASTBALL STRIKE 77.38 77.38 1771868 07-Dec-2023
Pufl Tab 1G 528W 2623370 WILD HORSES 77.38 77.38 1774944 21-Dec-2023
Pull Tab AN 3633G-MN  2N84295 GOLDEN PARACHUTE 79.95 79.95 9244841 21-Dec-2023
Pull Tab AN  3658G-MN 2758842 DIAMOND DAZE 79,85 79.95 9245649 28-Dec-2023
Pull Tab TP 164S1LAR- 2769524 DOUBLE DRAGONS 56.79 56,78 9244641 21-Dec-2023
Puli Tab TP 7437J-MN  2WS5083 DON'T BUG ME 79.95 79.95 9245649 28-Dec-2023
Pull Tab AN 32385R-MN 2Y59510 BANANAS 63.17 63.17 1776259 28-Dec-2023
PuliTab AN 3561B-MN  3A25275 HOT SLOTS 71.65 71.65 9241726 07-Dec-2023
Pull Tab TP 7540J-MN  3C58491 WORRYWART 69.03 69.03 9245648 28-Dec-2023
Pull Tab I1G 449WW 5003696 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9640364 28-Dec-2023
Pull Tab IG 449WW 5003697 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9640364 28-Dec-2023
Pull Tab IG A449WW 5003698 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9640364 28-Dec-2023
Pull Tab IG HHS09 6069008 HIHO SILVER 37.13 37.13 1724193 11-May-2023
Pull Tab G HHS09 6069011 HIHO SILVER 37.13 37.13 1724193 11-May-2023
Puil Tab 1G 449WW 6262791 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9639253 14-Dec-2023
Puli Tab 1G 449WW 6273520 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73,38 9639869 21-Dec-2023
Puli Tab G 449WW 6273521 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9639869 21-Dec-2023
Puli Tab IG 449WW 6273522 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73,38 9639869 21-Dec-2023
Puli Tab IG 2285TCD 6279905 STERLING SILVER 65.92 65.92 9245649 28-Dec-2023
Puli Tab AN 3990D-MN 7225791 CLIVE'S ROADHOUSE 57.75 57.75 9244641 21-Dec-2023
Pull Tab AG PLA40ZN 8508974 PLATINUM SEVENS 61.87 61.87 1776259 28-Dec-2023
Puil Tab AG MGNISMSO 8509868 MEGA NICKELS 69.57 69.57 1774944 21-Dec-2023
Pul Tab  AG CNA402R 8534349 CHERRY POPPIN' 61.87 61.87 1776259 28-Dec-2023
FPull Tab Al BO35N-MN  91K1388 CORNER POCKET 140.00 140.00 9235923 09-Nov-2023
Pull Tab Al B790N-MN  91KB708 EASY $$% 140.00 140.00 9243474 14-Dec-2023
Total: 1,909.18
Signature Date
Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 5 of 7




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, $:Q:;OT:E;S
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report Epaddleuckets

Organization Name:

License/Premises Permit Number:

CPYHA 04865-007
Site Name: Month/Year:
Clive's Roadhouse 12/2023
Column 1| Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Form (part) (do ﬁf}ttu?r:cﬁ%?esaczgittax,
Manuf. ID Number Name of Game Sertal Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
IG 449WW Fun Fair 6273522 $ 73.38
TP 16461AR Double Dragons 2769524 $ 56.79
IG 2238TDD Fastball Strike 2483342 $ 77.38
AG MGNM78RN Mega Nickels 8509868 $ 69.57
AN 3681F-MN S'more or Less 1191911 $ 69.03
AN 3633G-MN Golden Parachute 2N84295 $ 79.95
IG 449WW Fun Fair 5003697 $ 73.38
IG 4490WW Fun Fair 6273521 $ 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 6273520 $ 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 5003696 $ 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 5003698 $ 73.38
AN 32385R-MN Criss Cross banana's 2Y59510 $ 63.17
AG CNA402R Cherry Poppin 8534349 $61.87
AG PLA402N Platinum Sevens 85089574 $61.87
AN 3561B-MN Hot Slots 3A25275 $ 71.65
IG 52BW Wild Horses 2623370 $ 77.38
TP 7437)-MN Don't Bug Me 2W95093 $ 79.95
1G HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 6069011 $-74:26~2/\ 4
IG HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 6069008 7426 NI\
AN 3658G-MN Diamond Daze 2758842 $ 79.95
iG 2265TCD Steriing Silver 6279905 $ 65,92
TP 75401-MN Worrywait 3C58491 $69.03
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the TOTAL: 4457231

person who maintains the perpetual inventory):

AKelley.

Stzete

Date Taken: 01/01/2024

s/
)



MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING o/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, -F;f';LOT::’;S
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report Paddletickets
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:

CPYHA 04865-007
Site Name: Month/Year:

Clive's Roadhouse 12/2023
Column 1 Column 2 Ceolumn 3 Column 4 Column 5

Actual Game Cost
Form (part) {do not include sales tax,
Manuf, 1D Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
Al 6790N-MN Easy$$4 91K6708 $ 140.00
Al 6035N Corner Pocket 91K1388 $ 140.00

—

IG | Y4aww | Fon foir b 23791 73,738

Al | 3990D-mi|  Clive's Koadhose 722575 5275

Signature of p ifyi hysical inventory (may not be the //“J(f
erson verifying physi it
person who maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: $ 286:0C buj
Ka@ 5’% Date Taken: 01/01/2024
/4




Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
31 pec 2023 |

MC's Tap House

. Game .. 'MF : ‘Part# = Serlal# GameName =~ Game ' OnHand: *‘Invoice # . Invoice
SOTyper sl i s Cost o Status - OnHand o0 o Date o
Tip Board AG TIP530 8044716 SHAKE A DAY 6.50 6.50 1757606 12-Oct-2023
Tip Board AG TIP530 8044717 SHAKE A DAY 6.50 6,50 1757606 12-Oct-2023
Tip Board AG TiP530 8044718 SHAKE A DAY 6.50 8.50 1757606 12-Oct-2023
Pull Tab 1G LH1 1173041  LITTLE HORSES 15.86 15,86 9239438 29-Nov-2023
Pull Tab IG LH1 1173044 LITTLE HORSES 15.86 15.86 9239438 29-Nov-2023
Puli Tab 1G LH1 1173047 LITTLE HORSES 15.86 15.86 9239438 29-Nov-2023
Puli Tab TP  B336X-MN 1524299 MIND YOUR NANNERS 69,03 69.03 9243477 14-Dec-2023
Pull Tab G HHS09 2315419 HIHO SILVER 37.13 3713 1718921 20-Apr-2023
Pull Tab IG HHSO9 2315923 HIHO SILVER 37.13 37.13 1718921 20-Apr-2023
Pult Tab IG HHS09 2315929 HiHO SILVER 37.13 37.13 1718921 20-Apr-2023
Pull Tab IG LPGO5 2513493 LIL'PIGS 16.22 16.22 9239438 29-Nov-2023
Pult Tab IG LPGO5 2513494 LIL'PIGS 16.22 16.22 9239438 29-Nov-2023
Puli Tab 1G LPGO5 2513502 LIL'PIGS 16,22 16.22 9239438 29-Nov-2023
Puli Tab 1G 22447DD 2527647 BEACH EXPRESS 77.38 77.38 1773208 14-Dec-2023
Puli Tab 1G 80480 2560955 CRAZY 8'S X 59.29 59,29 9640366 28-Dec-2023
Puli Tab IG 5282 2623422 CASHLINE 77.38 77.38 1776255 28-Dec-2023
Puli Tab AN 3579&?2- 2745883 HOUSE OF PURPLE 79.95 79.95 9244644 21-Dec-2023
M
Pull Tab TP 164;LAR- 2769443 DOUBLE DRAGONS 56.79 56.79 9245651 28-Dec-2023
Pull Tab TP 7433J-MN  2W95199 RATHOLE 79.95 79.95 9244644 21-Dec-2023
Pull Tab AN 32385R-MN  2Y60109 BANANAS 63.17 83.17 1776255 28-Dec-2023
Pull Tab AN 3559B-MN  3A25238 CASINO MAGIC 71.65 71.65 9245651 28-Dec-2023
Pull Tab TP 7522J-MN  3C58494 COME PLAY 69.03 69.03 9244644 21-Dec-2023
Pull Tab iG 449WW 5003670 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9640366 28-Dec-2023
Pull Tab 1G 449WW 5003671 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9640366 28-Dec-2023
Pull Tab IG 449WW 5003672 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9640366 28-Dec-2023
Pull Tab G 449WW 5003673 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9640366 28-Dec-2023
Pull Tab 1G 449WW 5003674 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9640366 28-Dec-2023
Pull Tab 1G 449WW 5003703 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9640366 28-Dec-2023
Puli Tab 1G HHS08 6066182 HIHO SILVER 27.47 27.47 1724195 11-May-2023
Pull Tab G HH309 6069007 HIHO SILVER 37.13 37.13 1724195 11-May-2023
Pull Tab 1G HHS09 6069009 HIHO SILVER 37.13 37.13 1724195 11-May-2023
Pull Tab 1G HHS09 6063033 HIHO SILVER 37.13 37.13 1723045 04-May-2023
Pull Tab 1G HHS09 6069784 HIHO SILVER 37.13 37.13 1723045 04-May-2023
Pull Tab G LPGO6 6147082 LIL'PIGS 28.84 28.84 9204443 16-Jun-2023
Pull Tab AG 710 7873439 BIG BAR 79.71 79.71 1771889 07-Dec-2023
Puli Tab AG  DBMA432N 8258941 DOUBLE DIAMOND 63.52 63.52 1776255 28-Dec-2023
Pull Tab AG  PLA4OZN 8508677 PLATINUM SEVENS 61.87 61.87 1776255 28-Dec-2023
Pult Tab AG MGN£4780 8509863 MEGA NICKELS 69.57 89.57 1774943 21-Dec-2023
Pull Tab AG  MISM780N 8510172 MIDNIGHT SEVENS 69.57 69.57 1774943 21-Dec-2023
Pull Tab Al 892N-MN 89N1784 BUZZARD BUCKS 140,00 140.00 9245651 28-Dec-2023
Pull Tab TP 17618R-MN 8516147 UP NORT DERE 56.79 58.70 9245651 28-Dec-2023
Pull Tab iG LPGO7 9008652 LIL' PIGS 22.47 22.47 1683695 03-Nov-2022
Pull Tab Al B892N-MN 91K1314 BUZZARD BUCKS 140.00 140.00 9241730 07-Dec-2023

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 6 of 7



Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
31 Dec 2023

Total: 2,279.36

Signature Date

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 7 of 7




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, ;“;L;g'gf’dss
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report %Paddietickets

Organization Name:

License/Premises Permit Number:

CPYHA 04865-009
Site Name: Month/Year:
MC's Taphouse 12/2023
Column 1| Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form {part) {do not include sales tax,
Manuf, 1D Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight}
Al 892N-MN Buzzard Bucks 91K1314 $ 140,00
TP 6336X-MN Mind Your Nanners 1524299 $ 69.03
AG MGNM780N Mega Nickels 8509863 $ 69.57
T 74331-MN Rat Hole 2W95199 $ 79.95
IG 2244TDD Beach Express 2527647 $77.38
IG 80480 Crazy 8's 2560955 $ 59.29
1G 449WW Fun Fair 5003703 $ 73.38
Al 892N-MN Buzzard Bucks 89N1784 $ 140.00
TP 752231-MN Come Play 3C58494 $ 69.03
AG MISM780N Midnight Sevens 8510172 $ 69.57
AG 710 Big Bar 7873439 $ 79.71
AN 3579ER-MN House of Purple 2T45893 $ 79.95
AN 3559B-MN Casino Mag'ic 3A25238 $ 71.65
1G 52872 Cashline 2623422 $ 77.38
AG PLA402N Platinum Sevens 8508677 $61.87
AG DBM432N Double Diamond 8258941 $ 63.52
TP 16461AR-MN Double Dragons 2769443 $ 56,79
TP 17618R-MN Up Nort Dere 8516147 $ 56.79
IG 449WW Fun Fair 5003670 $73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 5003671 % 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 5003672 $ 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 5003673 $ 73.38
Signature o person verfying phvsical inwentory (may netbetneon | swessas

Date Taken: 01/01/2024

Keslboy Stle



MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING
1L.G846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards,

and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report

6/16
Puli-Tabs

Tipboards

[ |Paddletickets

Organization Name:

License/Premises Permit Number:

CPYHA 04865-009
Site Name: Month/Year;
MC'S Taphouse 12/2023
Column i{ Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form {part) (do not in¢lude sales tax,
Manuf. ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
IG 449WW Fun Fair 5003674 $73.38
AG TIRS3C Shake a Day 8044718 $-26:00 {gfjj
AG TIP530 Shake a Day 8044717 $.26.00 bh S0
AG TIP530 Shake a Day 8044716 $26:00 h U
IG LPGO5S lil' Pigs 2513493 $~48¢66”E(o-33“
IG LPGO5 kl' Pigs 2513502 $-48:66 b0
IG LPGOS KI' Pigs 2513494 $.48:66 ||y00
IG LH1 Little Horses 1173047 44758 ¢ %0
IG LH1 Little Horses 1173044 _g47:58 15 %l
1G HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 6069007 $37.13
iG L.LPGO6 HI' Pigs 6147082 $ 28.84
iG HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 2315923 $37.13
1G HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 2315419 $ 37.13
1G HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 6069033 $37.13
1G LH1 Little Horses 1173041 _4-4758 540
iG HHS08 Hi Ho Sitver 6066182 $ 27.47
IG LPGO7 lil Pigs 9008652 46714 02N
IG HHS0S Hi Ho Silver 6069009 $ 37.13
IG HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 2315929 $37.13
1G HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 6069784 $ 37.13
Gananas 2Y L0009 X3!
Signature of person verifying physical inventory {may not be the TOTAL: 82346

person who maintains the perpetual inventory}:

Date Taken: 81/01/2024

Retley Stzcle

W)

5N

%



Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

31 Dec 2023

Buffalo Wild Wings of Champlin =~ .=

TInvoice

“Game  NMF_ Pan#  Serial#

- Game Name

9210998 20-Jul-2023
9210998 20-Jul-2023
9233338 02-Nov-2023
9233338 02-Nov-2023
9243476 14-Dec-2023
9243476 14-Dec-2023
9229591 12-Oct-2023

Pull Tab G 2246AP 2531681 U-5-OF-A

Puli Tab TP 6920P-MN  2A17831 PAIRADICE
Pull Tab TP 6908P-MN  2A17989 CHEERS
Pull Tab AN 3647G-MN 2768814 BEER30
Pull Tab TP 7804J-MN 2213390 KLONDIKE GOLD 61.16
Pull Tab TP 7802J-MN 2713458 PARTY ANIMALS 61.16
PullTab AG F35N426 8395794 FIERY 7'S 59.63

Signature Date

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 4 of 7



6/16
Puil-Tabs

Tipboards
Paddletickets

MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING
LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards,
and/or Paddietickets Monthly Report

Organization Name: lLicense/Premises Permit Number:

CPYHA 04865-011
Site Name: Month/Year:
BWW 1272023
Column 1| Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) (do not include sales tax,
Manuf, ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
AG FSSN426 Fiery 7's 8395794 % 59.63
1G 2246AP U.S, of A 2531591 $ 69.57
AN 3647G-MN Beer:30 2768814 $ 48.02
TP 7802]1-MN Party Animals 2213458 $61.16
TP 7304)-MN Klondike Gold 22133%90 $ 61,16
TP 6908P-MN Cheers 2A17989 $ 48,02
TP 6920P-MN Pair of Dice 2A17831 $ 48,02
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the
person who maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: $ 395.58

Ku%j, Stz

Date Taken: 01/01/2024




Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

31 Dec 2023
5-8 Grill & Bar $2,703.04
Buffalo Wild Wings of $395.58
Champlin
Clive's Roadhouse Champli $1,909.18
$2,279.36

MC's Tap House

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc.

Page 10of 7




